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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Helm           M 30-34      1/127     1:10:33       25:38       53:25       17:08    5:24     1:10:33
2     Collin Trent           M 30-34      2/127     1:15:07       28:10       57:19       17:48    5:44     1:15:07
3     Austen Davenport       M 30-34      3/127     1:18:19       30:03     1:00:19       18:01    5:59     1:18:19
4     Ian Wilson             M 35-39       1/89     1:19:19       30:24     1:00:50       18:28    6:04     1:19:17
5     Wes Kuhn               M 30-34      4/127     1:19:51       30:06     1:00:57       18:54    6:06     1:19:51
6     James Boyer            M 45-49       1/68     1:22:49       30:41     1:03:09       19:38    6:20     1:22:47
7     Andrew Gritzmaker      M 30-34      5/127     1:23:25       31:01     1:03:56       19:29    6:22     1:23:24
8     Chris Kaufman          M 40-44       1/85     1:23:26       30:46     1:03:30       19:56    6:23     1:23:26
9     Eddy Lux               M 30-34      6/127     1:23:29       30:39     1:03:17       20:13    6:23     1:23:29
10    Mariah Jordan          F 20-24       1/63     1:23:37       31:03     1:04:11       19:25    6:23     1:23:36
11    Brendon Mattiuz        M 20-24       1/31     1:24:31       30:34     1:03:21       21:08    6:27     1:24:29
12    Dustin Moore           M 20-24       2/31     1:24:48       31:27     1:04:29       20:18    6:29     1:24:46
13    Joey Nelson            M 45-49       2/68     1:25:01       31:29     1:04:43       20:14    6:30     1:24:57
14    Cody Ebnit             M 25-29       1/90     1:25:27       31:38     1:04:51       20:34    6:32     1:25:24
15    Sarah Ray              F 20-24       2/63     1:25:41       31:47     1:05:05       20:35    6:33     1:25:39
16    Tommy Cutter           M 30-34      7/127     1:26:30       32:04     1:05:44       20:45    6:37     1:26:29
17    Lee Plamann            M 30-34      8/127     1:26:54       31:46     1:05:58       20:54    6:38     1:26:51
18    Blake Hamilton         M 25-29       2/90     1:27:16       30:46     1:05:35       21:40    6:40     1:27:14
19    Tiffany Rauch          F 20-24       3/63     1:27:27       31:53     1:06:23       21:03    6:41     1:27:26
20    Tommy Montanaro        M 25-29       3/90     1:28:11       33:13     1:07:16       20:53    6:44     1:28:08
21    Tracy Blocker          M 45-49       3/68     1:28:16       32:51     1:07:20       20:52    6:44     1:28:12
22    Colin Ford             M 20-24       3/31     1:29:18       31:49     1:07:47       21:26    6:49     1:29:12
23    Jake Ryan              M 15-19       1/13     1:29:45       32:56     1:08:20       21:20    6:51     1:29:40
24    Joseph Giant           M 30-34      9/127     1:29:56       32:42     1:08:06       21:48    6:52     1:29:54
25    Travis Strock          M 25-29       4/90     1:30:00       34:14     1:09:21       20:38    6:53     1:29:58
26    Desmond Carter         M 20-24       4/31     1:30:38       33:14     1:08:41       21:56    6:55     1:30:36
27    Branden Clayton        M 20-24       5/31     1:30:53       31:52     1:07:27       23:24    6:57     1:30:51
28    Russel Jones           M 35-39       2/89     1:31:01       33:36     1:09:40       21:17    6:57     1:30:57
29    Phillip Salisbury      M 40-44       2/85     1:31:09       33:48     1:09:26       21:42    6:58     1:31:07
30    Mark Green             M 30-34     10/127     1:31:17       32:35     1:08:55       22:21    6:58     1:31:15
31    Lisa Roe               F 45-49       1/68     1:31:43       33:34     1:09:34       22:09    7:00     1:31:42
32    Jason Clagg            M 40-44       3/85     1:32:11       33:50     1:09:59       22:10    7:03     1:32:09
33    Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39       3/89     1:32:28       34:30     1:10:37       21:47    7:04     1:32:23
34    Grant Daily            M 30-34     11/127     1:32:50       34:11     1:10:25       22:21    7:05     1:32:45
35    Tom Gilbert            M 45-49       4/68     1:33:10       35:16     1:11:45       21:19    7:07     1:33:03
36    Jon Champion           M 40-44       4/85     1:33:17       35:41     1:11:56       21:11    7:07     1:33:06
37    Evan Hyndman           M 35-39       4/89     1:33:20       34:20     1:11:20       21:58    7:08     1:33:17
38    Bryan Shade            M 30-34     12/127     1:33:25       34:17     1:10:38       22:43    7:08     1:33:21
39    Mike Soat              M 50-54       1/68     1:34:38       34:26     1:11:50       22:46    7:14     1:34:35
40    Keith Harrison         M 30-34     13/127     1:35:07       34:08     1:11:18       23:44    7:16     1:35:01
41    Shaun Hamilton         M 35-39       5/89     1:35:13       34:15     1:11:21       23:49    7:16     1:35:10
42    David Hernandez        M 40-44       5/85     1:35:16       33:50     1:12:29       22:46    7:17     1:35:15
43    Alex Kaplanis          M 25-29       5/90     1:35:31       33:26     1:10:17       25:13    7:18     1:35:30
44    Whitney Oler           F 30-34      1/147     1:35:35       34:28     1:12:33       22:57    7:18     1:35:30
45    David Haas             M 25-29       6/90     1:35:50       36:39     1:13:29       22:16    7:19     1:35:44
46    Jason Korner           M 30-34     14/127     1:35:55       35:50     1:13:42       22:11    7:20     1:35:52
47    Preston Wetzel         M 30-34     15/127     1:36:00       35:12     1:13:04       22:55    7:20     1:35:58
48    Garrett Davenport      M 55-59       1/57     1:36:01       35:39     1:13:07       22:52    7:20     1:35:59
49    Tyler Reese            M 25-29       7/90     1:36:23       33:13     1:10:02       26:14    7:21     1:36:16
50    Tim Zumstein           M 30-34     16/127     1:36:24       35:32     1:13:41       22:41    7:22     1:36:22
51    Denise Conrad          F 55-59       1/51     1:36:29       34:29     1:12:46       23:41    7:22     1:36:26
52    Matthew Beck           M 30-34     17/127     1:36:37       35:14     1:13:42       22:55    7:23     1:36:37
53    Jeff Lamaster          M 35-39       6/89     1:36:38       35:19     1:13:17       23:21    7:23     1:36:37
54    Dusty Linn             M 30-34     18/127     1:36:42       33:19     1:11:37       25:04    7:23     1:36:40
55    Tyler Fox              M 25-29       8/90     1:36:53       36:54     1:14:06       22:43    7:24     1:36:49
56    Kendrick Oler          M 30-34     19/127     1:36:58       34:28     1:12:39       24:15    7:24     1:36:53
57    Ryan Heath             M 30-34     20/127     1:37:05       34:22     1:12:30       24:32    7:25     1:37:01
58    Hunter Funk            M 15-19       2/13     1:37:56       33:35     1:12:35       25:17    7:29     1:37:51
59    Matt Kelley            M 40-44       6/85     1:38:12       37:16     1:15:41       22:23    7:30     1:38:04
60    Joshua Collier         M 25-29       9/90     1:38:21       36:14     1:14:23       23:54    7:31     1:38:16
61    Vincent Calabro        M 25-29      10/90     1:38:26       36:13     1:14:42       23:37    7:31     1:38:18
62    Colby Clauss           M 45-49       5/68     1:38:34       36:26     1:15:04       23:22    7:31     1:38:26
63    Mark Strasser          M 55-59       2/57     1:38:51       37:22     1:15:49       22:47    7:32     1:38:35
64    Tony Galassini         M 45-49       6/68     1:38:41       35:14     1:14:18       24:20    7:32     1:38:37
65    Elizabeth Beeckman     F 35-39      1/117     1:38:56       37:25     1:16:07       22:43    7:33     1:38:49
66    Mark Walter            M 50-54       2/68     1:38:55       37:09     1:15:48       23:03    7:33     1:38:51
67    Megan Campbell         F 40-44      1/113     1:38:59       37:42     1:16:08       22:47    7:33     1:38:55
68    Dave Cole              M 50-54       3/68     1:39:09       37:34     1:16:38       22:18    7:34     1:38:55
69    Nick Deskins           M 35-39       7/89     1:39:09       37:34     1:16:44       22:12    7:34     1:38:56
70    Benoit Delbecq         M 35-39       8/89     1:39:23       37:45     1:16:48       22:26    7:35     1:39:14
71    Jon Olsen              M 45-49       7/68     1:39:24       36:06     1:15:15       24:05    7:35     1:39:20
72    Joseph Kent            M 35-39       9/89     1:39:37       36:55     1:16:00       23:24    7:36     1:39:23
73    Matthew Ray            M 25-29      11/90     1:40:26       38:15     1:17:07       22:17    7:36     1:39:24
74    Chelsea Oren           F 25-29      1/116     1:39:41       37:26     1:16:07       23:21    7:36     1:39:27
75    Stephen Taulbee        M 50-54       4/68     1:39:44       37:30     1:16:05       23:30    7:37     1:39:34
76    David Lill             M 25-29      12/90     1:39:41       35:49     1:15:11       24:27    7:37     1:39:37
77    Tyler Williams         M 30-34     21/127     1:39:45       38:09     1:17:16       22:22    7:37     1:39:38
78    Brian Smith            M 45-49       8/68     1:39:59       38:00     1:16:35       23:09    7:37     1:39:43
79    Kevin Hoersten         M 30-34     22/127     1:39:53       37:19     1:16:15       23:30    7:37     1:39:45
80    Matthew Alessandrini   M 30-34     23/127     1:39:53       38:14     1:17:00       22:46    7:37     1:39:46
81    Shawn Maynard          M 40-44       7/85     1:40:04       37:32     1:16:40       23:17    7:38     1:39:57
82    Jason Robertson        M 35-39      10/89     1:40:04       37:32     1:16:40       23:18    7:38     1:39:57
83    Trenton Shively        M 35-39      11/89     1:40:07       38:02     1:17:20       22:42    7:39     1:40:02
84    Darlene Barton         F 40-44      2/113     1:40:37       36:14     1:15:46       24:38    7:40     1:40:24
85    Dayna Fegley-Vaas      F 35-39      2/117     1:40:55       36:58     1:16:26       24:08    7:41     1:40:33
86    Lauren Simmons         F 25-29      2/116     1:40:41       37:38     1:16:44       23:55    7:41     1:40:38
87    Todd Eigenschink       M 45-49       9/68     1:41:21       37:36     1:16:59       24:18    7:44     1:41:17
88    Tanner Ginder          M 20-24       6/31     1:41:38       38:25     1:17:40       23:39    7:44     1:41:19
89    Matt Loshe             M 35-39      12/89     1:41:25       34:31     1:13:22       27:58    7:45     1:41:20
90    Kirby Leman            M 30-34     24/127     1:41:38       36:52     1:16:34       24:51    7:45     1:41:25
91    Jonathan Waldman       M 35-39      13/89     1:41:38       37:28     1:16:21       25:06    7:45     1:41:26
92    Joel Reed              M 35-39      14/89     1:41:47       37:58     1:17:33       23:58    7:45     1:41:31
93    Daniel Peeples         M 25-29      13/90     1:41:35       35:59     1:16:48       24:44    7:45     1:41:32
94    John McLaughlin        M 45-49      10/68     1:41:41       38:25     1:17:59       23:33    7:46     1:41:32
95    Tim Claxton            M 50-54       5/68     1:41:41       38:25     1:17:59       23:34    7:46     1:41:32
96    Rick Hullinger         M 40-44       8/85     1:41:48       39:01     1:18:34       23:04    7:46     1:41:37
97    Bill Oliver            M 60-64       1/44     1:41:48       39:24     1:19:02       22:36    7:46     1:41:38
98    Meg Heminger           F 30-34      2/147     1:41:43       37:42     1:16:39       25:00    7:46     1:41:38
99    Mike Meredith          M 40-44       9/85     1:41:49       37:51     1:17:22       24:19    7:46     1:41:40
100   Chris Knowles          M 30-34     25/127     1:41:44       36:34     1:15:58       25:43    7:46     1:41:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   John Pasalich          M 40-44      10/85     1:41:45       38:27     1:18:29       23:14    7:46     1:41:42
102   Teri Garrelts          F 35-39      3/117     1:42:03       38:13     1:18:09       23:38    7:47     1:41:47
103   Melanie Gall           F 35-39      4/117     1:42:01       37:39     1:17:02       24:49    7:47     1:41:51
104   Jacob Vervynckt        M 30-34     26/127     1:42:12       37:06     1:16:42       25:12    7:47     1:41:54
105   Jeff Martin            M 45-49      11/68     1:42:02       37:53     1:17:54       24:01    7:47     1:41:54
106   Jacqui Barber          F 40-44      3/113     1:42:01       39:27     1:19:06       22:49    7:47     1:41:54
107   Matt Mang              M 45-49      12/68     1:42:07       39:59     1:19:05       22:52    7:47     1:41:56
108   Ray Gildner            M 60-64       2/44     1:42:07       38:51     1:18:33       23:27    7:48     1:41:59
109   William Pancake        M 15-19       3/13     1:42:06       38:02     1:18:36       23:24    7:48     1:42:00
110   Allison Meyers         F 30-34      3/147     1:42:12       40:06     1:19:52       22:09    7:48     1:42:00
111   Maxwell Stapel-Kalat   M 15-19       4/13     1:42:18       37:24     1:17:28       24:33    7:48     1:42:01
112   Nicholas Hursh         M 30-34     27/127     1:42:11       38:24     1:17:59       24:04    7:48     1:42:02
113   Josh Barnett           M 30-34     28/127     1:42:17       39:20     1:19:07       22:57    7:48     1:42:04
114   Nicola Perego          M 40-44      11/85     1:42:34       37:40     1:18:18       24:08    7:50     1:42:25
115   Ron Jennings           M 50-54       6/68     1:42:34       37:59     1:18:00       24:32    7:50     1:42:32
116   Michael Beams          M 50-54       7/68     1:42:44       36:20     1:16:02       26:31    7:50     1:42:32
117   Anna Wineinger         F 50-54       1/60     1:42:57       38:29     1:18:23       24:13    7:50     1:42:35
118   Damon Greven           M 45-49      13/68     1:42:45       38:12     1:18:22       24:14    7:50     1:42:36
119   Carl Smedberg          M 35-39      15/89     1:43:03       37:31     1:17:26       25:27    7:52     1:42:52
120   Skiler Lehman          M 25-29      14/90     1:43:35       40:14     1:21:43       21:23    7:53     1:43:06
121   Dawn Pruitt            F 30-34      4/147     1:43:14       37:44     1:18:12       24:57    7:53     1:43:08
122   Nick Lamendola         M 25-29      15/90     1:43:20       39:18     1:19:32       23:37    7:53     1:43:08
123   Kevin Erb              M 35-39      16/89     1:43:13       38:24     1:18:27       24:42    7:53     1:43:08
124   Jeffrey Arnett         M 35-39      17/89     1:43:12       34:33     1:14:59       28:12    7:53     1:43:11
125   Josh Monesmith         M 35-39      18/89     1:43:25       39:55     1:20:19       22:54    7:53     1:43:13
126   Christine Hendrickson  F 40-44      4/113     1:43:25       38:27     1:18:54       24:24    7:54     1:43:18
127   David Fry              M 55-59       3/57     1:43:27       39:02     1:19:22       23:59    7:54     1:43:20
128   Aleksey Novichenko     M 30-34     29/127     1:43:29       37:49     1:18:34       24:48    7:54     1:43:22
129   Ryan Potts             M 35-39      19/89     1:43:32       38:51     1:18:31       24:52    7:54     1:43:23
130   John Muigai            M 20-24       7/31     1:46:48       35:48     1:15:31       27:54    7:54     1:43:24
131   Judy Warner            F 40-44      5/113     1:43:34       38:22     1:18:32       24:55    7:54     1:43:26
132   Cody Strack            M 30-34     30/127     1:43:43       39:18     1:19:04       24:23    7:54     1:43:26
133   Evan Hendsbee          M 30-34     31/127     1:43:35       37:49     1:18:33       24:56    7:54     1:43:29
134   Justin Vedder          M 30-34     32/127     1:43:48       38:46     1:19:16       24:16    7:55     1:43:32
135   Matt Kent              M 35-39      20/89     1:43:47       37:23     1:17:14       26:19    7:55     1:43:32
136   Steve Heim             M 55-59       4/57     1:43:40       37:48     1:18:24       25:10    7:55     1:43:33
137   Brian Miller           M 30-34     33/127     1:43:39       36:32     1:16:06       27:30    7:55     1:43:36
138   Tom Stoy               M 40-44      12/85     1:43:45       37:53     1:18:19       25:19    7:55     1:43:38
139   Brad Thomas            M 40-44      13/85     1:43:52       39:23     1:19:26       24:16    7:55     1:43:42
140   Ryan Dishong           M 40-44      14/85     1:44:00       39:11     1:20:04       23:41    7:56     1:43:45
141   Dustin Albert          M 25-29      16/90     1:43:58       35:22     1:16:29       27:23    7:56     1:43:52
142   Mark Hopkins           M 35-39      21/89     1:44:05       39:16     1:20:06       23:47    7:56     1:43:53
143   Tyler Stoffel          M 25-29      17/90     1:44:07       39:25     1:19:16       24:43    7:57     1:43:59
144   Andy Plank             M 30-34     34/127     1:44:31       39:11     1:19:24       24:43    7:57     1:44:06
145   Benjamin Steele        M 40-44      15/85     1:44:19       39:06     1:20:08       24:01    7:57     1:44:08
146   Henry Steele           M 1-14         1/8     1:44:19       39:07     1:20:09       24:00    7:57     1:44:08
147   Jessica Turner         F 30-34      5/147     1:44:28       39:22     1:20:08       24:08    7:58     1:44:16
148   Michael Conrad         M 55-59       5/57     1:44:25       38:21     1:19:34       24:46    7:58     1:44:19
149   Chuck Brown            M 60-64       3/44     1:44:35       38:49     1:20:10       24:16    7:59     1:44:26
150   Mike Schipper          M 55-59       6/57     1:44:42       37:40     1:19:08       25:24    7:59     1:44:32
151   Christopher Knowlton   M 25-29      18/90     1:44:54       37:01     1:17:32       27:02    7:59     1:44:33
152   Robert Eherenman       M 50-54       8/68     1:44:44       39:26     1:20:11       24:25    8:00     1:44:36
153   Tom Trent              M 40-44      16/85     1:44:44       39:27     1:20:10       24:27    8:00     1:44:37
154   Scott Bilskie          M 30-34     35/127     1:44:47       39:25     1:20:31       24:09    8:00     1:44:39
155   Robert Nicholson       M 55-59       7/57     1:46:56       39:43     1:20:27       24:17    8:00     1:44:44
156   Justin Rix             M 30-34     36/127     1:45:17       39:07     1:19:54       24:59    8:01     1:44:52
157   Chris Dunmire          M 40-44      17/85     1:45:01       38:02     1:19:10       25:44    8:01     1:44:54
158   Jon Griffith           M 30-34     37/127     1:45:06       38:58     1:19:51       25:05    8:01     1:44:55
159   Phil Rizzo             M 65-69       1/18     1:45:05       39:25     1:20:30       24:25    8:01     1:44:55
160   Michelle Mang          F 45-49       2/68     1:45:05       39:25     1:20:28       24:28    8:01     1:44:55
161   Nicole Hayden          F 25-29      3/116     1:45:07       38:05     1:19:54       25:05    8:01     1:44:58
162   Josh Tuck              M 40-44      18/85     1:45:22       39:02     1:20:23       24:39    8:02     1:45:02
163   Adrian McQueen         M 40-44      19/85     1:45:31       39:17     1:20:19       24:51    8:02     1:45:10
164   Andrew Smith           M 30-34     38/127     1:45:51       36:35     1:17:32       27:59    8:04     1:45:30
165   Bryan Eakle            M 25-29      19/90     1:46:09       39:17     1:20:39       24:55    8:04     1:45:33
166   Brian Bigelow          M 60-64       4/44     1:45:53       38:49     1:20:08       25:39    8:05     1:45:47
167   John Canfield          M 50-54       9/68     1:45:55       40:02     1:21:31       24:17    8:05     1:45:47
168   Michael Carrier        M 30-34     39/127     1:46:25       39:09     1:20:12       25:40    8:05     1:45:51
169   Courtney Veith         F 35-39      5/117     1:46:17       39:12     1:20:10       25:43    8:05     1:45:52
170   Jodie Springer         F 35-39      6/117     1:46:15       39:14     1:20:37       25:27    8:06     1:46:04
171   Nellie Miller          F 35-39      7/117     1:46:13       39:30     1:20:52       25:15    8:06     1:46:07
172   Josiah Waltz           M 20-24       8/31     1:46:42       42:32     1:23:16       22:52    8:07     1:46:08
173   Lindsay Haggerty       F 30-34      6/147     1:46:28       39:21     1:20:30       25:43    8:07     1:46:13
174   Ken Swales             M 50-54      10/68     1:46:26       33:46     1:17:36       28:38    8:07     1:46:14
175   Elizabeth Goings       F 25-29      4/116     1:46:18       39:05     1:20:42       25:34    8:07     1:46:15
176   Parker Watts           M 20-24       9/31     1:46:51       39:17     1:20:39       25:36    8:07     1:46:15
177   Austin Kilmer          M 25-29      20/90     1:46:18       39:04     1:20:41       25:34    8:07     1:46:15
178   Tracy Brooks           F 45-49       3/68     1:46:36       39:48     1:21:27       24:58    8:08     1:46:25
179   Bahga Elomda           F 25-29      5/116     1:46:40       37:45     1:20:43       25:56    8:09     1:46:39
180   Brandon Rentfrow       M 40-44      20/85     1:47:09       39:10     1:20:03       26:38    8:09     1:46:41
181   John Christensen       M 45-49      14/68     1:46:49       38:11     1:20:33       26:10    8:09     1:46:43
182   Jared Bear             M 30-34     40/127     1:46:57       38:21     1:20:06       26:37    8:09     1:46:43
183   Mark French            M 45-49      15/68     1:46:46       32:43     1:16:33       30:12    8:09     1:46:44
184   Nicholas Mata          M 25-29      21/90     1:46:55       38:36     1:20:26       26:24    8:10     1:46:49
185   Cassie Lemberg         F 30-34      7/147     1:47:06       39:02     1:21:13       25:41    8:10     1:46:54
186   Ellis Abbott           M 25-29      22/90     1:47:10       40:11     1:21:19       25:37    8:10     1:46:56
187   Austin Schneider       M 20-24      10/31     1:47:13       36:53     1:17:45       29:16    8:11     1:47:00
188   Dustin Grogg           M 30-34     41/127     1:47:21       38:00     1:20:14       27:00    8:12     1:47:13
189   Roger Kingsbery        M 65-69       2/18     1:47:26       39:12     1:21:32       25:49    8:12     1:47:20
190   Caleb Bennett          M 25-29      23/90     1:48:01       38:43     1:19:50       27:31    8:12     1:47:21
191   Chad Fiechter          M 30-34     42/127     1:47:54       41:26     1:22:56       24:32    8:13     1:47:27
192   Christine Sorg         F 30-34      8/147     1:48:08       39:07     1:20:41       26:48    8:13     1:47:28
193   Jane Fudge             F 30-34      9/147     1:48:08       39:08     1:20:41       26:48    8:13     1:47:29
194   Jacqueline Roberts     F 25-29      6/116     1:47:49       39:21     1:20:23       27:15    8:13     1:47:38
195   Jason Swain            M 35-39      22/89     1:47:59       39:47     1:21:28       26:13    8:14     1:47:41
196   Edward Canete          M 35-39      23/89     1:48:04       39:16     1:21:08       26:38    8:14     1:47:46
197   Jason Miller           M 35-39      24/89     1:48:33       40:01     1:22:11       25:36    8:14     1:47:46
198   Alex Munson            M 50-54      11/68     1:48:34       39:25     1:21:04       26:44    8:14     1:47:48
199   Mark Walden            M 40-44      21/85     1:48:06       40:28     1:22:33       25:15    8:14     1:47:48
200   Andy Heim              M 35-39      25/89     1:48:34       39:25     1:21:05       26:44    8:14     1:47:48
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201   Elosia Furbee          F 30-34     10/147     1:48:23       41:01     1:23:44       24:10    8:15     1:47:53
202   Doug Dark              M 55-59       8/57     1:47:57       36:26     1:21:17       26:38    8:15     1:47:55
203   Jed Pearson            M 65-69       3/18     1:48:16       40:06     1:21:59       26:01    8:15     1:48:00
204   Thomas Wong            M 45-49      16/68     1:48:23       40:42     1:23:26       24:38    8:15     1:48:04
205   Rick Favazza           M 55-59       9/57     1:48:22       40:04     1:21:52       26:13    8:15     1:48:04
206   Justin Grant           M 25-29      24/90     1:48:20       39:44     1:20:32       27:33    8:15     1:48:05
207   Joseph Sturges         M 40-44      22/85     1:48:36       39:54     1:21:48       26:21    8:16     1:48:08
208   Doug Mishler           M 45-49      17/68     1:49:01       39:25     1:21:05       27:10    8:16     1:48:15
209   Chris Warsop           M 30-34     43/127     1:48:54       42:30     1:25:29       22:51    8:17     1:48:20
210   Steve Shirley          M 50-54      12/68     1:48:32       39:23     1:21:43       26:37    8:17     1:48:20
211   Bill Elizondo          M 45-49      18/68     1:48:36       40:59     1:23:08       25:14    8:17     1:48:21
212   Kevin Duckworth        M 30-34     44/127     1:48:40       40:55     1:24:12       24:10    8:17     1:48:22
213   Alison Case            F 25-29      7/116     1:48:37       39:25     1:21:59       26:28    8:17     1:48:26
214   Ayfer Yarcich          F 40-44      6/113     1:48:47       39:50     1:22:38       25:50    8:17     1:48:28
215   Nicholas Horrell       M 35-39      26/89     1:49:06       38:03     1:20:06       28:23    8:17     1:48:28
216   Scott Hudson           M 45-49      19/68     1:49:06       40:26     1:22:28       26:06    8:18     1:48:33
217   James Coughlin         M 45-49      20/68     1:48:50       40:32     1:23:07       25:27    8:18     1:48:34
218   Tyler Peters           M 1-14         2/8     1:49:26       40:11     1:23:25       25:24    8:19     1:48:48
219   Kimberly Summers       F 45-49       4/68     1:49:03       39:23     1:21:50       26:59    8:19     1:48:48
220   Andrew Brooks          M 25-29      25/90     1:49:11       41:05     1:24:01       24:53    8:19     1:48:54
221   Kyle Metzger           M 30-34     45/127     1:49:08       40:35     1:23:22       25:32    8:19     1:48:54
222   Shawn Baker            M 35-39      27/89     1:49:08       40:49     1:23:30       25:29    8:20     1:48:59
223   Mike Slaubaugh         M 55-59      10/57     1:49:09       39:26     1:22:01       26:59    8:20     1:48:59
224   Jill Fausnaugh         F 35-39      8/117     1:49:23       39:03     1:22:19       26:52    8:21     1:49:11
225   Ben Ealing             M 35-39      28/89     1:49:26       38:38     1:22:05       27:09    8:21     1:49:13
226   Michael Lasley         M 35-39      29/89     1:49:48       40:10     1:23:15       26:02    8:21     1:49:16
227   Wesley Smith           M 25-29      26/90     1:49:43       40:41     1:22:55       26:22    8:21     1:49:16
228   Mitchell Pearson       M 25-29      27/90     1:49:46       40:42     1:22:56       26:25    8:21     1:49:20
229   Ed Stange              M 55-59      11/57     1:49:36       39:33     1:22:40       26:45    8:22     1:49:25
230   Brian Cardelli         M 40-44      23/85     1:49:47       41:14     1:24:26       25:01    8:22     1:49:26
231   Kayte Patterson        F 30-34     11/147     1:49:41       40:27     1:23:43       25:44    8:22     1:49:26
232   Jeoff Dingeldein       M 35-39      30/89     1:49:37       38:43     1:21:01       28:29    8:22     1:49:30
233   Robin E Cartwright     F 35-39      9/117     1:49:49       40:30     1:23:15       26:18    8:22     1:49:33
234   Andrew Holder          M 35-39      31/89     1:49:55       41:14     1:23:52       25:44    8:22     1:49:36
235   Cindy Maurizi          F 30-34     12/147     1:49:41       38:31     1:22:31       27:06    8:22     1:49:36
236   Tina Farnham           F 40-44      7/113     1:50:01       40:31     1:23:41       25:58    8:23     1:49:38
237   Charles Neuwirth       M 40-44      24/85     1:49:48       40:08     1:23:53       25:47    8:23     1:49:40
238   Robert A. Blough       M 30-34     46/127     1:50:00       40:31     1:23:36       26:04    8:23     1:49:40
239   Patrick Delaney        M 45-49      21/68     1:50:12       42:58     1:25:34       24:11    8:23     1:49:44
240   Michael Newell         M 60-64       5/44     1:49:53       40:07     1:23:53       25:52    8:23     1:49:45
241   John Dimino            M 50-54      13/68     1:49:53       38:46     1:20:32       29:15    8:23     1:49:47
242   Luster Roush           M 50-54      14/68     1:50:07       40:59     1:23:56       25:55    8:24     1:49:50
243   Bryce Heckber          M 25-29      28/90     1:50:22       38:57     1:22:09       27:49    8:24     1:49:57
244   Esmeralda Lopez        F 40-44      8/113     1:50:21       40:56     1:24:05       25:55    8:24     1:49:59
245   Robert Snider          M 30-34     47/127     1:50:58       43:04     1:25:58       24:03    8:24     1:50:00
246   Megan Miles            F 30-34     13/147     1:50:21       41:17     1:24:27       25:35    8:24     1:50:02
247   Rachel Ramsey          F 30-34     14/147     1:50:22       40:51     1:23:49       26:16    8:25     1:50:05
248   Joseph Elder           M 35-39      32/89     1:50:20       38:16     1:21:36       28:30    8:25     1:50:05
249   William Landgraf       M 45-49      22/68     1:50:22       41:17     1:24:27       25:39    8:25     1:50:06
250   Mary Roberts           F 45-49       5/68     1:50:25       41:16     1:24:28       25:39    8:25     1:50:06
251   Kevin Wall             M 30-34     48/127     1:50:20       40:47     1:24:34       25:33    8:25     1:50:07
252   Natalie Wall           F 30-34     15/147     1:50:20       40:45     1:24:34       25:33    8:25     1:50:07
253   Andrew Saal            M 40-44      25/85     1:50:23       41:19     1:24:29       25:39    8:25     1:50:07
254   Robert Filipucci       M 30-34     49/127     1:50:23       41:00     1:23:37       26:32    8:25     1:50:09
255   Amit Arora             M 40-44      26/85     1:50:56       40:35     1:24:01       26:09    8:25     1:50:10
256   Allison Treleaven      F 30-34     16/147     1:50:23       39:54     1:22:57       27:14    8:25     1:50:10
257   Mario Lara             M 35-39      33/89     1:50:50       38:49     1:21:29       28:47    8:25     1:50:15
258   Richard Panning        M 65-69       4/18     1:50:31       41:24     1:24:37       25:45    8:26     1:50:21
259   David Ray              M 50-54      15/68     1:50:41       39:26     1:23:06       27:26    8:27     1:50:32
260   Jessica Ryan           F 30-34     17/147     1:50:38       38:49     1:22:17       28:17    8:27     1:50:33
261   Stephen Glick          M 65-69       5/18     1:50:52       41:31     1:25:22       25:13    8:27     1:50:34
262   Dustin Tirpak          M 35-39      34/89     1:51:01       41:05     1:24:35       26:03    8:27     1:50:37
263   Alexander Kircher      M 30-34     50/127     1:50:43       39:05     1:23:09       27:30    8:27     1:50:39
264   Kyle Johnson           M 30-34     51/127     1:51:09       42:23     1:25:15       25:25    8:27     1:50:40
265   Kelsie Duehmig         F 20-24       4/63     1:51:34       42:11     1:25:07       25:34    8:27     1:50:40
266   Ashley Sparkman        F 35-39     10/117     1:51:14       40:45     1:23:44       26:57    8:27     1:50:40
267   Michael Mast           M 45-49      23/68     1:51:15       41:22     1:24:11       26:32    8:27     1:50:42
268   Andrew Louderback      M 25-29      29/90     1:51:27       42:32     1:25:32       25:13    8:28     1:50:45
269   Michael Casini         M 40-44      27/85     1:51:12       41:19     1:24:42       26:04    8:28     1:50:46
270   Dustin Pease           M 35-39      35/89     1:51:21       43:26     1:26:41       24:08    8:28     1:50:48
271   Betty Funkhouser       F 60-64       1/26     1:51:15       42:08     1:25:56       24:54    8:28     1:50:49
272   Kara Zurbuch           F 20-24       5/63     1:51:10       40:08     1:24:42       26:10    8:28     1:50:52
273   Tiffany Ulmer          F 30-34     18/147     1:51:15       40:56     1:23:25       27:31    8:28     1:50:55
274   Traci Flory            F 40-44      9/113     1:51:22       42:05     1:25:06       25:51    8:29     1:50:56
275   Tim Maxson             M 45-49      24/68     1:51:39       40:23     1:24:09       26:57    8:29     1:51:05
276   Beth Nutter            F 40-44     10/113     1:51:54       42:07     1:25:56       25:32    8:31     1:51:27
277   Samantha Sturges       F 25-29      8/116     1:52:02       42:15     1:25:49       25:40    8:31     1:51:28
278   Kimberly Truesdell     F 35-39     11/117     1:52:09       42:19     1:25:32       26:08    8:32     1:51:39
279   Meredith Couto         F 25-29      9/116     1:51:56       41:18     1:24:40       27:00    8:32     1:51:40
280   Mike Helmkamp          M 55-59      12/57     1:52:08       42:29     1:26:20       25:23    8:32     1:51:43
281   Hannah Herman          F 20-24       6/63     1:52:34       41:56     1:25:02       26:42    8:32     1:51:43
282   Melinda Kitchen        F 40-44     11/113     1:52:04       41:15     1:24:42       27:03    8:32     1:51:44
283   Jerry White            M 35-39      36/89     1:51:58       40:28     1:24:23       27:25    8:33     1:51:48
284   Tyler Klingenberger    M 25-29      30/90     1:52:37       42:11     1:25:22       26:34    8:33     1:51:55
285   Joe Harrison           M 25-29      31/90     1:52:00       38:52     1:22:40       29:17    8:33     1:51:56
286   Daniel Hines           M 40-44      28/85     1:52:17       39:22     1:24:17       27:45    8:34     1:52:01
287   Jake Hull              M 15-19       5/13     1:52:30       40:43     1:25:12       26:56    8:34     1:52:08
288   Chad Lemmon            M 35-39      37/89     1:52:39       40:32     1:24:27       27:49    8:35     1:52:16
289   Foster Clark           M 40-44      29/85     1:52:42       41:39     1:25:58       26:20    8:35     1:52:18
290   Jennifer Pape          F 35-39     12/117     1:52:43       40:47     1:24:54       27:26    8:35     1:52:20
291   Nathan Hubartt         M 40-44      30/85     1:52:35       39:51     1:23:47       28:38    8:35     1:52:24
292   Harold Spiess          M 55-59      13/57     1:52:55       42:49     1:26:51       25:35    8:35     1:52:25
293   Thomas Freese          M 25-29      32/90     1:52:52       41:16     1:25:26       27:00    8:35     1:52:25
294   Benjamin Shappell      M 40-44      31/85     1:52:42       39:45     1:23:39       28:49    8:36     1:52:27
295   Carrie Shappell        F 35-39     13/117     1:52:42       39:46     1:24:16       28:12    8:36     1:52:27
296   Brent Myers            M 30-34     52/127     1:52:51       41:00     1:24:39       27:49    8:36     1:52:28
297   Sarah Eaton            F 30-34     19/147     1:52:54       40:45     1:24:51       27:40    8:36     1:52:31
298   Holly Lichtsinn        F 35-39     14/117     1:52:36       38:34     1:23:25       29:07    8:36     1:52:31
299   Chris Wengerd          M 30-34     53/127     1:52:48       40:39     1:23:20       29:12    8:36     1:52:31
300   Douglas Phillios       M 55-59      14/57     1:52:41       37:34     1:23:26       29:09    8:36     1:52:34
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301   Justin Strickland      M 30-34     54/127     1:53:16       42:22     1:26:28       26:08    8:36     1:52:36
302   Brian Herr             M 40-44      32/85     1:52:54       42:17     1:26:32       26:07    8:36     1:52:39
303   Paul Movroydis         M 55-59      15/57     1:54:52       39:50     1:24:14       28:27    8:36     1:52:40
304   William David          M 30-34     55/127     1:53:23       42:52     1:27:12       25:31    8:37     1:52:42
305   Matt Furge             M 20-24      11/31     1:53:05       40:24     1:24:05       28:42    8:37     1:52:47
306   Tom Wylie              M 55-59      16/57     1:53:08       41:18     1:25:26       27:22    8:37     1:52:47
307   Jill Helfrich          F 45-49       6/68     1:53:12       41:09     1:24:45       28:06    8:37     1:52:50
308   Craig Helfrich         M 40-44      33/85     1:53:12       41:09     1:24:44       28:07    8:37     1:52:51
309   Michele Hollatz        F 45-49       7/68     1:53:06       41:19     1:25:55       27:01    8:38     1:52:56
310   Shilpa Buss            F 40-44     12/113     1:53:28       42:43     1:26:38       26:19    8:38     1:52:56
311   Matthias Haydock       M 20-24      12/31     1:53:58       42:10     1:26:38       26:31    8:39     1:53:08
312   Violette Wysong        F 60-64       2/26     1:53:36       40:43     1:24:41       28:32    8:39     1:53:12
313   Andrew Betz            M 20-24      13/31     1:54:05       42:09     1:26:37       26:38    8:39     1:53:15
314   Michael Walters        M 45-49      25/68     1:53:40       41:16     1:25:14       28:02    8:39     1:53:15
315   Megan Brooks           F 25-29     10/116     1:53:38       42:40     1:27:02       26:15    8:39     1:53:17
316   Stan Virkler           M 60-64       6/44     1:53:30       40:06     1:24:33       28:45    8:39     1:53:17
317   Jon Lovett             M 40-44      34/85     1:53:40       42:52     1:26:46       26:33    8:39     1:53:18
318   Deanna Petcoff         F 55-59       2/51     1:53:39       42:19     1:26:27       26:54    8:40     1:53:21
319   Jennifer Messer        F 45-49       8/68     1:53:48       41:10     1:25:38       27:44    8:40     1:53:21
320   Anthony Buell          M 25-29      33/90     1:54:08       41:50     1:26:09       27:13    8:40     1:53:21
321   Sam Dunn               M 20-24      14/31     1:54:00       41:38     1:25:59       27:27    8:40     1:53:25
322   Cathy Bux              F 60-64       3/26     1:53:37       40:42     1:25:29       27:58    8:40     1:53:27
323   David Philebaum        M 45-49      26/68     1:54:07       39:57     1:24:46       28:44    8:40     1:53:30
324   Aaron Lee              M 25-29      34/90     1:53:38       39:09     1:24:10       29:22    8:40     1:53:32
325   Benjamin Groeneweg     M 30-34     56/127     1:54:22       43:15     1:26:32       27:03    8:41     1:53:35
326   Patience Doctor        F 25-29     11/116     1:53:57       41:15     1:25:21       28:17    8:41     1:53:37
327   Vicki Shade            F 45-49       9/68     1:53:59       40:38     1:25:50       27:50    8:41     1:53:39
328   Michelle Fox           F 35-39     15/117     1:53:52       39:04     1:25:06       28:36    8:41     1:53:42
329   Barb Martz             F 40-44     13/113     1:53:43       38:59     1:25:00       28:43    8:41     1:53:43
330   Valerie Sheets         F 25-29     12/116     1:53:59       42:44     1:28:06       25:38    8:41     1:53:44
331   Steve Homme            M 50-54      16/68     1:53:44       38:59     1:24:59       28:46    8:41     1:53:44
332   Daniel Ryan            M 25-29      35/90     1:54:35       42:03     1:27:39       26:11    8:42     1:53:50
333   Karly Prichard         F 20-24       7/63     1:54:04       40:40     1:25:32       28:20    8:42     1:53:52
334   Karen Kosberg          F 55-59       3/51     1:54:34       42:37     1:27:41       26:14    8:42     1:53:54
335   John Schumacher        M 55-59      17/57     1:54:23       42:04     1:27:22       26:36    8:42     1:53:57
336   Stephanie Breeding     F 30-34     20/147     1:54:19       42:47     1:27:11       26:52    8:43     1:54:02
337   Abigayle Christman     F 20-24       8/63     1:54:23       41:07     1:24:45       29:19    8:43     1:54:03
338   Joshua Peters          M 30-34     57/127     1:54:23       41:07     1:24:50       29:14    8:43     1:54:04
339   Becca Berggren         F 20-24       9/63     1:54:29       41:13     1:25:38       28:28    8:43     1:54:05
340   Steven Childers        M 30-34     58/127     1:54:25       42:16     1:26:33       27:33    8:43     1:54:05
341   Ed Reinhard            M 55-59      18/57     1:54:23       39:07     1:24:19       29:48    8:43     1:54:06
342   Ken Patterson          M 40-44      35/85     1:54:44       40:49     1:25:56       28:12    8:43     1:54:07
343   Brad Taylor            M 50-54      17/68     1:54:50       41:24     1:25:37       28:31    8:43     1:54:08
344   Philip Williams        M 20-24      15/31     1:54:50       41:25     1:25:37       28:32    8:43     1:54:08
345   Derek Jones            M 25-29      36/90     1:54:38       41:25     1:25:04       29:17    8:44     1:54:20
346   Amy Johnson            F 25-29     13/116     1:54:51       42:22     1:26:45       27:37    8:44     1:54:22
347   Kelsey Spoltman        F 25-29     14/116     1:55:06       44:15     1:28:16       26:14    8:45     1:54:29
348   Fred Felger            M 40-44      36/85     1:55:05       41:29     1:26:13       28:22    8:45     1:54:34
349   Juan Cortez            M 25-29      37/90     1:58:39       41:06     1:25:13       29:26    8:46     1:54:39
350   Nicole Wilson          F 30-34     21/147     1:55:03       42:08     1:26:26       28:14    8:46     1:54:39
351   Alyssa Corini          F 20-24      10/63     1:55:03       42:08     1:26:27       28:13    8:46     1:54:39
352   Matt Bennett           M 35-39      38/89     1:55:06       43:48     1:29:26       25:14    8:46     1:54:40
353   Matthew Wirtz          M 40-44      37/85     1:55:39       43:22     1:28:09       26:32    8:46     1:54:40
354   Dace Kime              M 25-29      38/90     1:55:10       41:30     1:26:17       28:28    8:46     1:54:45
355   Amanda Prindle         F 20-24      11/63     1:54:58       41:28     1:26:32       28:14    8:46     1:54:46
356   Patrick Louderback     M 30-34     59/127     1:55:29       40:44     1:27:12       27:34    8:46     1:54:46
357   Tanya Pickett          F 35-39     16/117     1:55:15       42:01     1:26:26       28:21    8:46     1:54:46
358   Luke Laskowski         M 25-29      39/90     1:55:37       42:30     1:27:17       27:34    8:46     1:54:50
359   Becca Elliott          F 35-39     17/117     1:55:02       41:09     1:26:11       28:40    8:46     1:54:51
360   James Magnuson         M 30-34     60/127     1:55:57       43:34     1:29:11       25:40    8:46     1:54:51
361   Christy Brink          F 35-39     18/117     1:55:35       42:27     1:26:55       28:03    8:47     1:54:57
362   James Eubank           M 40-44      38/85     1:55:24       43:50     1:29:26       25:34    8:47     1:54:59
363   Neil Brink             M 35-39      39/89     1:55:38       42:26     1:26:55       28:07    8:47     1:55:01
364   John Ehlert            M 50-54      18/68     1:58:14       43:13     1:28:09       26:56    8:48     1:55:05
365   Curtis Stauffer        M 50-54      19/68     1:55:57       43:09     1:28:52       26:13    8:48     1:55:05
366   Carmen Fredrick        F 40-44     14/113     1:55:28       41:49     1:26:31       28:34    8:48     1:55:05
367   Justin Norris          M 20-24      16/31     1:55:14       39:09     1:24:12       30:57    8:48     1:55:08
368   Paul McComas           M 35-39      40/89     1:55:26       41:06     1:26:57       28:12    8:48     1:55:09
369   Jodi Selking           F 35-39     19/117     1:55:37       41:14     1:27:02       28:13    8:48     1:55:15
370   Nathan Breininger      M 30-34     61/127     1:55:33       40:33     1:25:31       29:48    8:49     1:55:18
371   Kathleen Dugan         F 60-64       4/26     1:55:47       41:55     1:27:39       27:42    8:49     1:55:21
372   Kristin Collins        F 30-34     22/147     1:55:53       42:25     1:26:48       28:37    8:49     1:55:24
373   Laura Leech            F 35-39     20/117     1:55:35       40:57     1:27:12       28:13    8:49     1:55:25
374   Brendan Walker         M 35-39      41/89     1:55:44       41:27     1:26:42       28:43    8:49     1:55:25
375   Baily Beiswanger       F 25-29     15/116     1:55:39       43:00     1:28:14       27:12    8:49     1:55:26
376   Abann Sunny            M 25-29      40/90     1:56:02       43:23     1:27:54       27:36    8:49     1:55:29
377   Chip Steensma          M 45-49      27/68     1:56:46       41:59     1:26:42       28:50    8:50     1:55:31
378   Starley Bartholomew    F 55-59       4/51     1:55:46       42:13     1:27:45       27:47    8:50     1:55:32
379   Jodi Tinkel            F 40-44     15/113     1:56:05       43:06     1:28:53       26:46    8:50     1:55:38
380   Amy Fox                F 25-29     16/116     1:56:01       41:13     1:27:24       28:15    8:50     1:55:39
381   Jared Meerzo           M 30-34     62/127     1:56:31       44:56     1:29:04       26:38    8:50     1:55:42
382   Anthony Knudson        M 35-39      42/89     1:56:13       41:57     1:27:31       28:12    8:50     1:55:42
383   Kevan Biggs            M 45-49      28/68     1:56:43       42:32     1:27:59       27:43    8:50     1:55:42
384   Bridget Barnum         F 25-29     17/116     1:56:14       43:12     1:29:02       26:42    8:50     1:55:43
385   Alicia Espinosa        F 40-44     16/113     1:55:59       40:28     1:26:56       28:50    8:51     1:55:45
386   Holly Walters          F 45-49      10/68     1:56:11       42:19     1:27:55       27:51    8:51     1:55:46
387   Joshua Firestine       M 20-24      17/31     1:56:24       40:19     1:27:21       28:33    8:51     1:55:53
388   Danielle Hartmann      F 25-29     18/116     1:56:13       41:52     1:27:40       28:14    8:51     1:55:53
389   Sarah Kent             F 25-29     19/116     1:56:22       41:21     1:27:33       28:21    8:51     1:55:54
390   Erica Gunsch           F 35-39     21/117     1:56:19       41:03     1:27:34       28:24    8:52     1:55:57
391   Whitney Parrish        F 30-34     23/147     1:56:38       42:23     1:27:49       28:09    8:52     1:55:58
392   Noah Sierks            M 15-19       6/13     1:57:08       43:07     1:28:40       27:24    8:52     1:56:03
393   Joel Faurote           M 30-34     63/127     1:56:36       44:03     1:29:35       26:29    8:52     1:56:03
394   Lee Michael            M 30-34     64/127     1:56:36       43:12     1:28:39       27:25    8:52     1:56:04
395   Teela Gibson           F 30-34     24/147     1:56:51       42:51     1:28:47       27:25    8:53     1:56:12
396   Charles Cooper         M 60-64       7/44     1:56:38       41:19     1:26:58       29:14    8:53     1:56:12
397   Sarah Louderback       F 25-29     20/116     1:56:54       42:07     1:27:14       28:58    8:53     1:56:12
398   Ryan Campbell          M 40-44      39/85     1:56:27       43:42     1:29:28       26:44    8:53     1:56:12
399   Zack Spieth            M 35-39      43/89     1:56:46       43:41     1:29:50       26:24    8:53     1:56:14
400   Jerry Mazock           M 65-69       6/18     1:56:39       42:47     1:28:45       27:30    8:53     1:56:15
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401   Eliot Nofziger         M 25-29      41/90     1:56:43       43:32     1:29:50       26:25    8:53     1:56:15
402   Hannah Harper          F 15-19        1/6     1:56:38       41:46     1:27:42       28:34    8:53     1:56:16
403   Derek Hughes           M 25-29      42/90     1:57:07       44:56     1:29:05       27:13    8:53     1:56:17
404   Lori Groger            F 30-34     25/147     1:56:48       43:26     1:28:55       27:23    8:53     1:56:18
405   William Langin         M 40-44      40/85     1:56:58       42:24     1:27:56       28:24    8:53     1:56:20
406   Amy Stephan            F 35-39     22/117     1:56:53       43:39     1:29:53       26:31    8:54     1:56:23
407   Steven Suddarth        M 30-34     65/127     1:56:30       39:31     1:24:50       31:38    8:54     1:56:27
408   Melissa Walther        F 45-49      11/68     1:56:58       43:43     1:28:50       27:38    8:54     1:56:27
409   Nicole Gebfert         F 30-34     26/147     1:57:11       43:30     1:29:49       26:39    8:54     1:56:27
410   Erica Korner           F 30-34     27/147     1:56:35       39:14     1:28:21       28:09    8:54     1:56:29
411   Laura Brinkman         F 50-54       2/60     1:56:49       40:32     1:26:57       29:39    8:54     1:56:35
412   Chris Bauer            M 35-39      44/89     1:57:32       43:03     1:28:25       28:11    8:54     1:56:35
413   Ty Grobis              M 25-29      43/90     2:00:52       44:13     1:29:28       27:24    8:56     1:56:51
414   Calvin Aschliman       M 60-64       8/44     1:57:21       42:06     1:27:58       28:54    8:56     1:56:52
415   Josiah Krueger         M 15-19       7/13     1:57:20       43:51     1:30:05       26:48    8:56     1:56:52
416   Jeff Castator          M 45-49      29/68     1:57:26       43:29     1:29:51       27:02    8:56     1:56:53
417   Meikka Bilos           F 40-44     17/113     1:57:25       43:24     1:29:50       27:03    8:56     1:56:53
418   Kris Burkhart          M 40-44      41/85     1:57:16       40:57     1:26:44       30:09    8:56     1:56:53
419   Joseph Chase           M 30-34     66/127     1:57:14       41:14     1:26:16       30:39    8:56     1:56:54
420   Douglas Ulmer          M 60-64       9/44     1:57:53       45:11     1:31:22       25:34    8:56     1:56:56
421   Jerry Berghoff         M 45-49      30/68     1:57:49       42:00     1:26:08       30:50    8:56     1:56:57
422   Dan Preuett            M 25-29      44/90     1:57:36       43:24     1:29:27       27:31    8:56     1:56:58
423   Logan Timbrook         M 20-24      18/31     1:57:53       42:09     1:26:47       30:16    8:57     1:57:03
424   Megan Yoder            F 35-39     23/117     1:57:25       42:59     1:29:19       27:44    8:57     1:57:03
425   Brian Frazier          M 45-49      31/68     1:57:39       43:27     1:29:48       27:17    8:57     1:57:04
426   Heather Rohrbacher     F 30-34     28/147     1:57:40       43:28     1:29:50       27:16    8:57     1:57:06
427   David Colclasure       M 40-44      42/85     1:57:43       43:40     1:29:58       27:10    8:57     1:57:07
428   Mike Colclasure        M 55-59      19/57     1:57:43       43:39     1:29:58       27:10    8:57     1:57:07
429   Eric Moore             M 30-34     67/127     1:57:39       43:41     1:30:02       27:07    8:57     1:57:08
430   Ryan Rochester         M 40-44      43/85     1:57:48       43:32     1:29:41       27:28    8:57     1:57:09
431   Carol Dobis            F 55-59       5/51     1:57:33       42:27     1:28:34       28:36    8:57     1:57:09
432   Seth Zimmerman         M 30-34     68/127     1:57:38       43:43     1:30:00       27:10    8:57     1:57:09
433   Rene Hassett           F 50-54       3/60     1:57:19       41:38     1:28:06       29:05    8:57     1:57:10
434   Martin Koenemann       M 50-54      20/68     1:57:35       39:31     1:27:41       29:30    8:57     1:57:11
435   Jacob Hawkins          M 30-34     69/127     1:57:46       43:46     1:30:02       27:14    8:57     1:57:15
436   Stanley Wilson         M 50-54      21/68     1:58:00       41:53     1:28:13       29:07    8:58     1:57:20
437   R Grote                M 50-54      22/68     1:57:55       43:39     1:29:55       27:25    8:58     1:57:20
438   Scott Mathewson        M 30-34     70/127     1:57:30       40:23     1:25:27       31:55    8:58     1:57:21
439   Christian Doak         M 45-49      32/68     1:57:42       42:10     1:28:33       28:51    8:58     1:57:24
440   Laura Lynch            F 35-39     24/117     1:58:01       44:04     1:31:06       26:24    8:59     1:57:29
441   Rebecca Hirschy        F 40-44     18/113     1:58:01       42:08     1:28:28       29:05    8:59     1:57:32
442   Trevor Campbell        M 20-24      19/31     1:58:12       43:23     1:29:42       27:54    8:59     1:57:36
443   Paul Knell             M 30-34     71/127     1:58:25       42:31     1:27:17       30:21    8:59     1:57:38
444   Madelyn Miles          F 25-29     21/116     1:58:09       43:42     1:30:03       27:38    8:59     1:57:41
445   Alexandra Beber        F 1-14         1/4     1:58:09       43:46     1:30:04       27:37    8:59     1:57:41
446   Josh Bruick            M 35-39      45/89     1:58:15       43:25     1:29:14       28:28    9:00     1:57:42
447   Madeline Sikes         F 25-29     22/116     1:58:14       43:44     1:29:59       27:44    9:00     1:57:43
448   Alyssa Oprie           F 30-34     29/147     1:58:45       46:06     1:32:18       25:28    9:00     1:57:46
449   Alixandria Tippmann    F 20-24      12/63     1:58:22       43:23     1:29:41       28:06    9:00     1:57:46
450   Anthony Berg           M 30-34     72/127     1:58:25       43:26     1:29:27       28:21    9:00     1:57:48
451   Kim Woenker            F 45-49      12/68     1:58:21       43:01     1:29:29       28:23    9:00     1:57:52
452   Kelly Boatright        F 40-44     19/113     1:58:24       44:27     1:30:16       27:38    9:00     1:57:54
453   Kathleen Scheumann     F 65-69       1/14     1:58:18       43:53     1:30:09       27:51    9:01     1:58:00
454   Jeremy Harper          M 25-29      45/90     1:58:26       43:09     1:30:32       27:32    9:01     1:58:03
455   Scott Harper           M 50-54      23/68     1:58:27       43:09     1:30:30       27:34    9:01     1:58:04
456   Scott Nelson           M 30-34     73/127     1:58:36       43:44     1:30:05       28:01    9:01     1:58:05
457   Michael Colligan       M 50-54      24/68     1:58:29       43:48     1:30:09       28:00    9:02     1:58:09
458   Kimberly Swain         F 45-49      13/68     1:58:32       42:09     1:29:02       29:10    9:02     1:58:11
459   Bradley Schantz        M 55-59      20/57     1:58:55       42:49     1:29:25       28:52    9:02     1:58:16
460   Melissa Lowden         F 25-29     23/116     1:58:46       42:37     1:30:05       28:12    9:02     1:58:17
461   Lana Beregszazi        F 30-34     30/147     1:58:34       40:58     1:28:36       29:43    9:02     1:58:18
462   Aaron Klooze           M 45-49      33/68     1:59:12       43:09     1:30:43       27:38    9:02     1:58:20
463   Connie Cole            F 50-54       4/60     1:58:35       42:55     1:29:13       29:08    9:03     1:58:21
464   Matt Amberg            M 25-29      46/90     1:59:01       42:35     1:28:11       30:15    9:03     1:58:26
465   Daniel Rich            M 35-39      46/89     1:59:10       43:20     1:29:48       28:40    9:03     1:58:27
466   Rose Ford              F 55-59       6/51     1:58:59       43:00     1:29:23       29:08    9:03     1:58:30
467   Stephen Bryden         M 40-44      44/85     1:59:00       43:43     1:30:02       28:29    9:03     1:58:31
468   Fred Bokel             M 55-59      21/57     1:59:17       43:31     1:29:46       28:47    9:03     1:58:32
469   Kayla Wasson           F 25-29     24/116     1:58:57       42:32     1:29:23       29:12    9:04     1:58:35
470   Christa Wiese          F 40-44     20/113     1:59:06       44:20     1:30:16       28:21    9:04     1:58:36
471   Josh Ashby             M 30-34     74/127     1:59:14       43:34     1:30:12       28:28    9:04     1:58:39
472   Alexander Tollington   M 30-34     75/127     1:59:53       46:12     1:32:55       25:46    9:04     1:58:41
473   Lennart Karlsson       M 50-54      25/68     1:59:17       43:27     1:29:58       28:44    9:04     1:58:41
474   Joe Zahm               M 50-54      26/68     1:58:55       41:58     1:28:46       29:55    9:04     1:58:41
475   Alexandra Zahm         F 25-29     25/116     1:58:55       41:57     1:28:47       29:55    9:04     1:58:42
476   Marc Buwalda           M 30-34     76/127     1:59:26       43:29     1:29:54       28:56    9:05     1:58:50
477   Jim Daily              M 55-59      22/57     1:59:24       42:52     1:29:05       29:50    9:05     1:58:54
478   David Cooper           M 40-44      45/85     1:59:31       43:28     1:29:47       29:10    9:05     1:58:56
479   Michael Cotton         M 30-34     77/127     1:59:10       43:38     1:30:10       28:49    9:05     1:58:58
480   Mark Blessing          M 55-59      23/57     1:59:37       44:35     1:31:48       27:12    9:05     1:58:59
481   Janine Saugstad        F 50-54       5/60     1:59:21       40:31     1:26:55       32:05    9:05     1:59:00
482   Tierni Brenner         F 30-34     31/147     1:59:27       42:17     1:29:07       29:54    9:06     1:59:00
483   Jay Price              M 35-39      47/89     1:59:41       42:37     1:29:03       30:01    9:06     1:59:03
484   Todd Findley           M 45-49      34/68     1:59:38       43:30     1:29:54       29:10    9:06     1:59:03
485   Timothy Dooley         M 40-44      46/85     1:59:39       43:31     1:29:55       29:10    9:06     1:59:04
486   Zachary Welch          M 40-44      47/85     1:59:33       43:46     1:30:09       28:57    9:06     1:59:06
487   Emily Pfeiffer         F 35-39     25/117     1:59:35       43:46     1:30:14       28:53    9:06     1:59:07
488   Heather Hicks          F 15-19        2/6     1:59:26       40:08     1:26:28       32:40    9:06     1:59:08
489   Jim Ingram             M 45-49      35/68     1:59:50       45:40     1:31:54       27:27    9:07     1:59:20
490   Doug Morris            M 35-39      48/89     1:59:49       43:45     1:30:05       29:17    9:07     1:59:22
491   Cheryl Kennedy Reul    F 30-34     32/147     2:00:14       48:52     1:34:29       24:55    9:07     1:59:23
492   Matthew Kaullen        M 35-39      49/89     1:59:54       43:43     1:30:05       29:22    9:08     1:59:27
493   Mollie Bobay           F 25-29     26/116     1:59:56       43:47     1:29:56       29:32    9:08     1:59:28
494   Alison Brough          F 30-34     33/147     1:59:53       41:33     1:30:03       29:29    9:08     1:59:32
495   Dave Porter            M 60-64      10/44     2:00:22       44:09     1:30:43       28:52    9:08     1:59:35
496   Erin Bains             F 30-34     34/147     2:00:01       43:50     1:30:20       29:17    9:08     1:59:36
497   Austin Thoms           M 25-29      47/90     2:00:28       44:43     1:32:11       27:26    9:08     1:59:37
498   Rashelle Stearns       F 25-29     27/116     2:00:28       44:44     1:32:13       27:26    9:08     1:59:38
499   Ethan Eastway          M 25-29      48/90     2:00:13       43:42     1:29:57       29:41    9:08     1:59:38
500   Eric Zent              M 30-34     78/127     2:00:35       46:00     1:32:47       26:52    9:08     1:59:39
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501   Tim Slawinski          M 45-49      36/68     2:00:06       42:52     1:30:32       29:08    9:08     1:59:39
502   Aaron Berry            M 25-29      49/90     1:59:48       39:43     1:27:57       31:43    9:08     1:59:39
503   Rachel Sargent         F 35-39     26/117     2:00:18       45:20     1:31:57       27:47    9:09     1:59:43
504   Brad Miller            M 50-54      27/68     2:00:21       43:41     1:30:19       29:31    9:09     1:59:50
505   Sebastian Kleber       M 35-39      50/89     2:00:19       43:50     1:30:57       28:57    9:10     1:59:54
506   Kate Wloszek           F 30-34     35/147     2:00:10       41:42     1:30:16       29:38    9:10     1:59:54
507   Steve Florio           M 40-44      48/85     2:00:46       44:19     1:31:44       28:23    9:11     2:00:07
508   Jonathan Roach         M 20-24      20/31     2:01:07       42:25     1:29:25       30:42    9:11     2:00:07
509   Terry Felix            M 25-29      50/90     2:01:10       42:25     1:29:25       30:45    9:11     2:00:09
510   Clara Whitnah          F 20-24      13/63     2:01:39       47:01     1:32:30       27:41    9:11     2:00:10
511   Bobbi Jo Allen         F 40-44     21/113     2:00:44       41:33     1:28:15       32:02    9:11     2:00:17
512   Mary Terese Allgeier   F 50-54       6/60     2:01:00       43:52     1:31:13       29:14    9:12     2:00:26
513   Bob Michel             M 65-69       7/18     2:00:58       43:04     1:31:04       29:32    9:13     2:00:35
514   Chelsey Mason          F 30-34     36/147     2:01:21       45:27     1:32:41       28:00    9:13     2:00:40
515   Kayleen Schlegel       F 25-29     28/116     2:01:41       46:02     1:33:00       27:44    9:13     2:00:44
516   Karen O'Connell        F 60-64       5/26     2:01:15       45:01     1:32:15       28:30    9:13     2:00:44
517   Doug Brown             M 45-49      37/68     2:01:23       43:54     1:31:01       29:47    9:14     2:00:48
518   Ben Stutzman           M 45-49      38/68     2:01:47       42:38     1:31:16       29:39    9:14     2:00:54
519   Steven Hampshire       M 60-64      11/44     2:01:31       45:23     1:32:04       28:57    9:15     2:01:00
520   Sarah Ward             F 35-39     27/117     2:02:14       45:19     1:33:02       28:05    9:15     2:01:07
521   Christine Habegger     F 50-54       7/60     2:01:59       46:09     1:33:04       28:04    9:15     2:01:07
522   Christina Raffieed     F 30-34     37/147     2:01:30       43:49     1:31:34       29:34    9:15     2:01:08
523   Roby Kaufman           F 40-44     22/113     2:01:31       45:22     1:33:08       28:04    9:16     2:01:12
524   Dana Kinley            F 50-54       8/60     2:01:36       45:20     1:33:09       28:08    9:16     2:01:16
525   Ryan Jehl              M 15-19       8/13     2:01:53       45:46     1:29:50       31:27    9:16     2:01:17
526   Garrett Segraves       M 25-29      51/90     2:02:27       45:19     1:32:06       29:12    9:16     2:01:18
527   Gary Tinnel            M 50-54      28/68     2:01:54       45:21     1:32:21       28:59    9:16     2:01:20
528   Denise Frey            F 55-59       7/51     2:01:54       45:20     1:32:21       28:59    9:16     2:01:20
529   Nellie Zuba            F 45-49      14/68     2:01:57       45:13     1:33:28       27:52    9:16     2:01:20
530   Adam Greenlee          M 30-34     79/127     2:02:14       45:40     1:33:22       28:09    9:17     2:01:30
531   Paul Shupe             M 25-29      52/90     2:02:00       41:15     1:27:40       33:56    9:17     2:01:35
532   Joshua Lederman        M 30-34     80/127     2:02:44       43:34     1:29:12       32:27    9:18     2:01:38
533   Shane Houser           M 50-54      29/68     2:02:55       46:13     1:32:55       28:48    9:18     2:01:43
534   Robert Beuchel         M 25-29      53/90     2:02:22       44:29     1:31:29       30:14    9:18     2:01:43
535   Shannon Ecenbarger     F 40-44     23/113     2:02:17       43:44     1:30:56       30:50    9:18     2:01:45
536   Jeannie Conroy         F 35-39     28/117     2:02:26       44:28     1:32:16       29:30    9:18     2:01:45
537   Rachel Vedder          F 30-34     38/147     2:02:05       43:52     1:32:08       29:39    9:18     2:01:46
538   Jay Stoops             M 25-29      54/90     2:02:16       43:40     1:30:38       31:12    9:18     2:01:49
539   Dan Beer               M 25-29      55/90     2:02:16       43:40     1:30:38       31:12    9:18     2:01:49
540   Kari Ball              F 40-44     24/113     2:02:25       43:36     1:32:01       29:59    9:19     2:01:59
541   Sondra Sanders         F 40-44     25/113     2:02:25       43:35     1:32:01       29:59    9:19     2:01:59
542   Joy Campbell           F 40-44     26/113     2:02:49       45:05     1:32:45       29:16    9:19     2:02:00
543   Corinne Meyer          F 35-39     29/117     2:02:59       45:10     1:33:46       28:16    9:19     2:02:02
544   Lyndsay Cross          F 30-34     39/147     2:02:50       45:35     1:33:23       28:39    9:19     2:02:02
545   Earl Strong            M 60-64      12/44     2:02:33       44:54     1:32:37       29:33    9:20     2:02:10
546   Jesse Buckler          M 45-49      39/68     2:02:40       43:45     1:31:26       30:45    9:20     2:02:11
547   Steven Koons           M 40-44      49/85     2:02:41       46:48     1:35:22       26:55    9:21     2:02:17
548   Gene Donaghy           M 60-64      13/44     2:03:04       45:35     1:33:28       28:50    9:21     2:02:18
549   Peter Rupp             M 25-29      56/90     2:02:50       43:32     1:31:22       31:02    9:21     2:02:23
550   Ben Vanderpool         M 30-34     81/127     2:03:08       47:06     1:35:07       27:19    9:21     2:02:25
551   Justin Edwards         M 40-44      50/85     2:02:48       46:08     1:34:33       27:53    9:21     2:02:25
552   Kristi Edwards         F 40-44     27/113     2:02:48       46:07     1:34:33       27:53    9:21     2:02:26
553   Vincent Serrani        M 35-39      51/89     2:03:39       46:41     1:33:51       28:39    9:22     2:02:30
554   Bethany Sullivan       F 20-24      14/63     2:03:42       44:03     1:32:04       30:30    9:22     2:02:33
555   Janee Nussbaum         F 40-44     28/113     2:03:06       46:04     1:34:10       28:27    9:22     2:02:36
556   Joe Griner             M 50-54      30/68     2:02:56       43:56     1:31:18       31:20    9:22     2:02:38
557   Taylor Louis           F 1-14         2/4     2:03:09       44:57     1:33:49       28:50    9:22     2:02:38
558   Karen Louis            F 45-49      15/68     2:03:09       44:57     1:33:49       28:50    9:22     2:02:39
559   Lucas Durham           M 25-29      57/90     2:03:34       42:14     1:30:39       32:13    9:23     2:02:51
560   Joseph Nelson Jr. Ii   M 45-49      40/68     2:04:14       44:10     1:33:45       29:17    9:24     2:03:01
561   Jason Ott              M 35-39      52/89     2:03:44       44:20     1:33:42       29:21    9:24     2:03:02
562   Ryane Dunaway          F 35-39     30/117     2:03:44       44:20     1:33:42       29:21    9:24     2:03:03
563   Michael Snively        M 25-29      58/90     2:04:11       42:34     1:31:35       31:32    9:24     2:03:06
564   Gregory Tomlinson      M 25-29      59/90     2:04:35       46:04     1:35:02       28:09    9:25     2:03:10
565   Rylie Pfledderer       F 25-29     29/116     2:03:40       42:37     1:32:13       30:58    9:25     2:03:10
566   Drew Bunn              M 30-34     82/127     2:03:43       43:31     1:31:34       31:39    9:25     2:03:12
567   Brittany Shuler        F 25-29     30/116     2:03:52       44:07     1:32:03       31:14    9:25     2:03:17
568   Jerome Molisani        M 50-54      31/68     2:04:03       45:57     1:33:55       29:24    9:25     2:03:19
569   Sara Bauer             F 40-44     29/113     2:04:06       44:43     1:32:54       30:29    9:26     2:03:23
570   Alexandria Grile       F 20-24      15/63     2:04:26       46:51     1:35:11       28:15    9:26     2:03:26
571   Todd Hamm              M 35-39      53/89     2:04:15       46:20     1:34:44       28:43    9:26     2:03:27
572   Barbara Breininger     F 45-49      16/68     2:04:04       44:09     1:32:54       30:35    9:26     2:03:28
573   Aurora Lopez           F 25-29     31/116     2:04:04       44:10     1:32:22       31:07    9:26     2:03:29
574   Sanjay Kumar           M 40-44      51/85     2:04:27       44:50     1:33:18       30:25    9:27     2:03:43
575   Mike Ball              M 40-44      52/85     2:04:09       43:27     1:32:19       31:24    9:27     2:03:43
576   Aubrey Zimmerman       F 20-24      16/63     2:04:42       46:46     1:35:40       28:05    9:27     2:03:44
577   Seth Mosley            M 25-29      60/90     2:04:11       41:06     1:28:28       35:21    9:28     2:03:49
578   Amy Hile               F 50-54       9/60     2:04:30       45:13     1:33:59       29:51    9:28     2:03:49
579   Douglas Warrner        M 30-34     83/127     2:04:16       43:05     1:30:41       33:09    9:28     2:03:50
580   Terry Anderson         M 60-64      14/44     2:04:39       47:51     1:36:12       27:40    9:28     2:03:52
581   Amy Bechtold           F 50-54      10/60     2:03:52       42:07     1:32:41       31:12    9:28     2:03:52
582   Laurie Rogers          F 55-59       8/51     2:03:53       42:07     1:32:42       31:11    9:28     2:03:53
583   Brandy McDevitt        F 40-44     30/113     2:04:03       42:10     1:32:42       31:22    9:29     2:04:03
584   Mark Kundo             M 50-54      32/68     2:04:55       47:00     1:36:25       27:40    9:29     2:04:04
585   Dylan Senff            M 25-29      61/90     2:06:09       45:42     1:33:05       31:00    9:29     2:04:04
586   Lucia Johnson          F 40-44     31/113     2:04:20       45:41     1:34:29       29:37    9:29     2:04:06
587   Ryan Middleton         M 35-39      54/89     2:05:17       46:10     1:34:37       29:30    9:29     2:04:07
588   Julie Bock             F 35-39     31/117     2:04:08       42:10     1:32:42       31:27    9:29     2:04:08
589   Gregg Jehl             M 50-54      33/68     2:04:46       45:47     1:34:06       30:04    9:29     2:04:09
590   Melissa Robertson      F 35-39     32/117     2:04:52       46:48     1:35:46       28:25    9:29     2:04:10
591   Thomas Zehr            M 25-29      62/90     2:04:53       45:58     1:35:29       28:47    9:30     2:04:15
592   Dan Book               M 50-54      34/68     2:04:58       45:09     1:35:15       29:02    9:30     2:04:17
593   Vicki Book             F 50-54      11/60     2:04:57       45:09     1:35:15       29:03    9:30     2:04:17
594   Steve Fish             M 50-54      35/68     2:05:42       46:34     1:34:07       30:13    9:30     2:04:19
595   Eric Derheimer         M 35-39      55/89     2:04:41       41:17     1:30:15       34:09    9:30     2:04:24
596   Jessica Lebrato        F 35-39     33/117     2:04:50       43:50     1:32:28       31:58    9:30     2:04:26
597   Bryan Sloss            M 40-44      53/85     2:05:09       45:23     1:34:24       30:05    9:31     2:04:29
598   Dan McGuire            M 50-54      36/68     2:05:03       44:51     1:34:00       30:31    9:31     2:04:30
599   Cathy Pusey            F 50-54      12/60     2:05:03       44:50     1:34:01       30:31    9:31     2:04:31
600   Sara Kiefer            F 40-44     32/113     2:05:21       45:05     1:34:00       30:33    9:31     2:04:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Amanda Fudge           F 30-34     40/147     2:04:57       44:25     1:34:29       30:08    9:31     2:04:36
602   Ronda Clark            F 35-39     34/117     2:05:20       45:11     1:35:02       29:37    9:31     2:04:39
603   Anya Ramrakhiani       F 1-14         3/4     2:05:51       45:49     1:34:31       30:10    9:32     2:04:41
604   Melanie Venderley      F 25-29     32/116     2:05:23       42:50     1:32:04       32:38    9:32     2:04:41
605   Aaron Cripe            M 30-34     84/127     2:05:41       45:27     1:34:50       29:54    9:32     2:04:43
606   Jenny Merritt          F 30-34     41/147     2:05:25       44:50     1:33:52       30:53    9:32     2:04:45
607   James Collins          M 40-44      54/85     2:06:29       46:10     1:34:39       30:07    9:32     2:04:45
608   Prem Anandh            M 30-34     85/127     2:05:35       44:55     1:33:43       31:08    9:32     2:04:51
609   Caleb Groeneweg        M 25-29      63/90     2:05:22       43:34     1:31:33       33:22    9:33     2:04:55
610   John Burchfield        M 50-54      37/68     2:05:37       46:27     1:35:34       29:21    9:33     2:04:55
611   Kyle Williams          M 30-34     86/127     2:06:24       46:03     1:33:59       30:59    9:33     2:04:57
612   Jim Kirlin             M 60-64      15/44     2:06:15       46:26     1:35:17       30:00    9:34     2:05:16
613   Tiffany Jones          F 30-34     42/147     2:05:40       44:27     1:33:20       31:58    9:34     2:05:17
614   Susan Cook             F 25-29     33/116     2:05:49       47:25     1:35:27       29:52    9:34     2:05:18
615   Sarah Cook             F 30-34     43/147     2:05:49       47:27     1:35:25       29:53    9:34     2:05:18
616   Darinda Gres Smith     F 50-54      13/60     2:05:52       43:39     1:32:04       33:15    9:34     2:05:18
617   Aimee Grider           F 20-24      17/63     2:06:00       43:20     1:33:36       31:46    9:35     2:05:21
618   Robert Martz           M 35-39      56/89     2:05:41       41:50     1:31:19       34:04    9:35     2:05:23
619   Kammi Barrett          F 50-54      14/60     2:06:08       46:48     1:35:59       29:29    9:35     2:05:28
620   Jackie Kapeluck        F 35-39     35/117     2:06:01       44:30     1:34:36       30:56    9:35     2:05:32
621   Andrew Reyes           M 35-39      57/89     2:06:40       49:34     1:38:26       27:07    9:35     2:05:33
622   Sarah Stroup           F 40-44     33/113     2:06:16       44:46     1:33:41       31:56    9:36     2:05:37
623   Kirk Dunkelberger      M 55-59      24/57     2:06:39       46:18     1:35:25       30:13    9:36     2:05:38
624   Courtney Marshall      F 30-34     44/147     2:06:27       45:33     1:34:51       30:56    9:37     2:05:46
625   Jacob Bradbury         M 25-29      64/90     2:06:58       48:38     1:37:10       28:38    9:37     2:05:48
626   Jamon Winters          M 15-19       9/13     2:06:58       47:55     1:35:57       29:53    9:37     2:05:49
627   Dan Rowe               M 35-39      58/89     2:06:20       46:48     1:35:53       29:59    9:37     2:05:51
628   Karen Tippmann         F 30-34     45/147     2:06:33       45:53     1:35:53       30:03    9:37     2:05:55
629   Richet Clark           F 40-44     34/113     2:06:23       45:50     1:35:36       30:23    9:37     2:05:58
630   Anna Every             F 35-39     36/117     2:06:33       45:21     1:34:06       31:53    9:37     2:05:59
631   Joel Barrett           M 45-49      41/68     2:06:39       48:24     1:37:12       28:47    9:37     2:05:59
632   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/2     2:06:55       46:22     1:35:34       30:25    9:37     2:05:59
633   Michelle Koos          F 40-44     35/113     2:06:51       45:48     1:35:27       30:35    9:38     2:06:02
634   Diana Delaney          F 30-34     46/147     2:06:58       46:22     1:36:25       29:45    9:38     2:06:10
635   Benjamin Moore         M 30-34     87/127     2:06:42       43:49     1:34:31       31:46    9:39     2:06:17
636   Janel Meese            F 40-44     36/113     2:07:03       48:38     1:37:21       29:01    9:39     2:06:21
637   Adam Beauchot          M 20-24      21/31     2:07:06       45:50     1:36:59       29:23    9:39     2:06:22
638   Sarah Rueppel          F 35-39     37/117     2:07:04       48:39     1:37:21       29:01    9:39     2:06:22
639   Tina Baughman          F 45-49      17/68     2:07:06       45:51     1:37:00       29:23    9:39     2:06:22
640   Cory Rhodes            M 25-29      65/90     2:06:39       38:50     1:30:20       36:04    9:39     2:06:24
641   Beth Baumert           F 35-39     38/117     2:07:28       45:10     1:34:57       31:36    9:40     2:06:32
642   Kevin Thomas           M 40-44      55/85     2:07:57       47:15     1:36:14       30:26    9:41     2:06:39
643   Cora Myers             F 20-24      18/63     2:08:12       47:19     1:36:48       29:52    9:41     2:06:40
644   Andrew Swanson         M 30-34     88/127     2:06:59       41:43     1:35:55       30:50    9:41     2:06:45
645   Audrey Harber          F 35-39     39/117     2:07:25       45:12     1:36:14       30:35    9:41     2:06:49
646   Mike Lodes             M 30-34     89/127     2:07:56       47:00     1:36:10       30:44    9:42     2:06:53
647   Mandy Demien           F 25-29     34/116     2:07:57       45:26     1:35:00       32:00    9:42     2:06:59
648   Alissa Reed            F 35-39     40/117     2:07:51       46:29     1:35:28       31:38    9:43     2:07:05
649   Jake Hellinga          M 25-29      66/90     2:07:26       40:04     1:24:59       42:10    9:43     2:07:08
650   Michael Vawter         M 50-54      38/68     2:07:56       48:07     1:37:49       29:26    9:43     2:07:14
651   Jennifer Hollman       F 30-34     47/147     2:07:33       45:26     1:35:44       31:31    9:43     2:07:15
652   Andrew Carey           M 30-34     90/127     2:08:07       46:25     1:34:50       32:30    9:44     2:07:19
653   Brooke Armstrong       F 30-34     48/147     2:08:15       45:44     1:35:08       32:15    9:44     2:07:22
654   Douglas Stevens        M 55-59      25/57     2:08:20       46:48     1:35:40       31:43    9:44     2:07:22
655   Daniel Gall            M 35-39      59/89     2:08:08       46:10     1:35:57       31:27    9:44     2:07:23
656   Rosey Krill            F 55-59       9/51     2:08:04       45:32     1:36:40       30:46    9:44     2:07:25
657   Geoff Lambert          M 40-44      56/85     2:08:09       47:10     1:37:43       29:43    9:44     2:07:26
658   Erika Bond             F 50-54      15/60     2:08:18       47:59     1:38:14       29:15    9:44     2:07:29
659   Jonathan Horne         M 40-44      57/85     2:08:21       46:51     1:36:09       31:23    9:45     2:07:31
660   Rashad Qadir           M 50-54      39/68     2:07:36       44:55     1:33:20       34:15    9:45     2:07:34
661   Claire Hickey          F 25-29     35/116     2:08:06       42:36     1:33:49       33:58    9:46     2:07:47
662   Lily Keller            F 20-24      19/63     2:08:30       43:47     1:34:16       33:36    9:46     2:07:51
663   Rita Brockhouse        F 50-54      16/60     2:08:10       46:23     1:37:04       30:48    9:46     2:07:52
664   David Wolfe            M 50-54      40/68     2:08:48       48:37     1:37:52       30:01    9:46     2:07:53
665   Dane Gerig             M 25-29      67/90     2:09:27       44:07     1:34:30       33:28    9:47     2:07:57
666   Jason Norris           M 35-39      60/89     2:08:23       44:30     1:35:52       32:07    9:47     2:07:58
667   Eric Bendes            M 35-39      61/89     2:08:40       45:43     1:36:42       31:19    9:47     2:08:01
668   Kyle Luithly           M 25-29      68/90     2:09:12       47:19     1:36:59       31:02    9:47     2:08:01
669   Michael Davis          M 55-59      26/57     2:08:26       45:53     1:35:37       32:25    9:47     2:08:02
670   Kari Rosania           F 40-44     37/113     2:09:11       48:27     1:37:44       30:21    9:47     2:08:04
671   Bethany Hasselman      F 35-39     41/117     2:08:34       46:05     1:36:37       31:28    9:47     2:08:05
672   Pratt Hinds            M 35-39      62/89     2:08:56       45:28     1:36:23       31:42    9:47     2:08:05
673   Tarryn Degroff         F 40-44     38/113     2:08:49       43:51     1:36:51       31:20    9:48     2:08:11
674   Chris Degroff          M 40-44      58/85     2:08:49       43:53     1:36:52       31:20    9:48     2:08:11
675   Kendra Reininga        F 20-24      20/63     2:08:44       43:06     1:34:03       34:09    9:48     2:08:12
676   Mike Bricker           M 50-54      41/68     2:08:13       47:28     1:37:28       30:45    9:48     2:08:13
677   Emily Tumbleson        F 30-34     49/147     2:08:49       46:38     1:37:31       30:43    9:48     2:08:13
678   Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44     39/113     2:09:28       47:30     1:37:49       30:24    9:48     2:08:13
679   Amy Rupley             F 30-34     50/147     2:09:50       47:00     1:37:16       31:14    9:49     2:08:29
680   Tiffany Patterson      F 25-29     36/116     2:09:09       46:41     1:37:32       31:00    9:49     2:08:32
681   Allie McGraw           F 25-29     37/116     2:09:49       50:24     1:40:25       28:13    9:50     2:08:37
682   Helen Best             F 55-59      10/51     2:09:34       47:23     1:38:03       30:47    9:51     2:08:50
683   Katelyn Pranger        F 30-34     51/147     2:09:45       44:31     1:35:03       33:50    9:51     2:08:52
684   Katie MacKe            F 30-34     52/147     2:09:33       44:59     1:36:16       32:50    9:52     2:09:05
685   John Saboski           M 30-34     91/127     2:09:48       44:35     1:36:12       33:03    9:52     2:09:15
686   Matthew Hartenstein    M 40-44      59/85     2:09:54       46:20     1:38:19       30:58    9:53     2:09:16
687   Ken Cross              M 45-49      42/68     2:10:07       48:40     1:39:21       30:06    9:53     2:09:27
688   Ronald Kaplan          M 65-69       8/18     2:10:50       48:14     1:38:35       31:00    9:54     2:09:35
689   Alyson Crawford        F 25-29     38/116     2:10:54       48:41     1:40:02       29:34    9:54     2:09:36
690   Charles Martin         M 50-54      42/68     2:10:57       48:43     1:40:03       29:37    9:54     2:09:39
691   Ellise Koenn           F 20-24      21/63     2:10:36       44:34     1:36:52       32:51    9:55     2:09:42
692   Vanessa Schoon         F 35-39     42/117     2:10:22       47:42     1:39:02       30:40    9:55     2:09:42
693   Alissa Schoon          F 35-39     43/117     2:10:22       47:42     1:39:02       30:41    9:55     2:09:42
694   Jessica Marlin         F 20-24      22/63     2:10:36       44:33     1:36:51       32:52    9:55     2:09:42
695   Carrie Wappes          F 30-34     53/147     2:11:00       49:44     1:40:12       29:32    9:55     2:09:43
696   Marcia Mohre           F 60-64       6/26     2:11:13       47:59     1:39:09       30:36    9:55     2:09:44
697   Greg Miller            M 45-49      43/68     2:11:01       49:00     1:40:02       29:44    9:55     2:09:45
698   Ashley Kendall         F 25-29     39/116     2:10:39       46:30     1:37:39       32:09    9:55     2:09:48
699   Jon Berghoff           M 25-29      69/90     2:10:40       43:08     1:33:29       36:20    9:55     2:09:48
700   Renee Leszczynski      F 45-49      18/68     2:10:43       46:33     1:38:02       31:49    9:55     2:09:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Doug Johnston          M 60-64      16/44     2:10:45       47:31     1:38:16       31:39    9:56     2:09:55
702   Molly Sigler           F 40-44     40/113     2:10:58       47:52     1:38:46       31:10    9:56     2:09:55
703   Erin Poiry             F 40-44     41/113     2:10:58       47:51     1:38:46       31:10    9:56     2:09:56
704   Laura Warmke           F 30-34     54/147     2:10:53       48:37     1:40:14       29:43    9:56     2:09:56
705   Brian West             M 50-54      43/68     2:11:11       48:21     1:40:07       29:51    9:56     2:09:58
706   Gary Walker            M 60-64      17/44     2:10:47       48:46     1:40:25       29:34    9:56     2:09:58
707   Michael Lepant         M 40-44      60/85     2:11:02       47:01     1:38:24       31:36    9:56     2:09:59
708   Jeremy Lemmel          M 25-29      70/90     2:10:56       48:50     1:40:12       29:48    9:56     2:10:00
709   Benita Lewis           F 40-44     42/113     2:10:44       47:55                            9:56     2:10:00
710   Ashley George          F 25-29     40/116     2:11:08       52:07     1:42:07       27:55    9:56     2:10:02
711   Veana Carpenter        F 40-44     43/113     2:10:46       47:56     1:39:02       31:01    9:56     2:10:03
712   Krystal Hatfield       F 30-34     55/147     2:10:53       48:44     1:40:22       29:42    9:56     2:10:03
713   Stephanie Pecchio      F 35-39     44/117     2:10:55       44:50     1:38:29       31:43    9:57     2:10:11
714   Kyle Obrien            M 30-34     92/127     2:10:56       48:13     1:39:58       30:14    9:57     2:10:11
715   Javon Bell             M 25-29      71/90     2:10:51       42:40     1:35:15       34:58    9:57     2:10:13
716   Drake Wilbanks         M 25-29      72/90     2:10:44       44:06     1:35:00       35:14    9:57     2:10:14
717   Amy Montgomery         F 25-29     41/116     2:11:10       48:38     1:40:25       29:51    9:57     2:10:15
718   Thomas Felts           M 60-64      18/44     2:11:10       48:39     1:40:24       29:51    9:57     2:10:15
719   Evan Brill             M 30-34     93/127     2:11:04       45:45     1:38:38       31:39    9:57     2:10:17
720   Jessica Sharpe         F 30-34     56/147     2:11:23       50:59     1:41:32       28:47    9:57     2:10:18
721   John Sullivan          M 65-69       9/18     2:11:11       50:45     1:40:38       29:41    9:57     2:10:18
722   Tina Walters           F 50-54      17/60     2:10:55       46:33     1:38:27       31:52    9:57     2:10:18
723   Alex Hilt              M 30-34     94/127     2:10:48       43:46     1:35:38       34:44    9:57     2:10:21
724   Megan Martz            F 35-39     45/117     2:11:29       48:44     1:40:22       30:08    9:58     2:10:30
725   Angel Moseley          F 35-39     46/117     2:11:55       49:33     1:40:18       30:19    9:59     2:10:37
726   Richele Groeneweg      F 30-34     57/147     2:11:25       48:58     1:40:52       29:46    9:59     2:10:38
727   David Threm            M 45-49      44/68     2:11:56       46:15     1:36:36       34:06    9:59     2:10:42
728   Denise Keller          F 40-44     44/113     2:12:07       50:24     1:40:32       30:12    9:59     2:10:44
729   Emily Osbun            F 30-34     58/147     2:11:56       48:34     1:40:12       30:35    9:59     2:10:47
730   Tamyra Jauregui        F 45-49      19/68     2:11:42       48:49     1:40:22       30:26   10:00     2:10:48
731   Dave Fox               M 50-54      44/68     2:11:13       40:30     1:33:33       37:17   10:00     2:10:50
732   Alyssa Berry           F 20-24      23/63     2:11:19       43:32     1:35:26       35:28   10:00     2:10:53
733   Caela Kleber           F 25-29     42/116     2:11:44       46:19     1:38:00       32:57   10:00     2:10:57
734   Anoop Upadhyay         M 40-44      61/85     2:11:46       47:02     1:38:14       32:47   10:00     2:11:00
735   Sherry Brown           F 40-44     45/113     2:12:21       46:28     1:38:11       32:50   10:00     2:11:00
736   David Waelchli         M 55-59      27/57     2:12:06       46:16     1:33:54       37:12   10:01     2:11:05
737   Ashley Smith           F 30-34     59/147     2:12:29       48:41     1:39:59       31:11   10:01     2:11:09
738   Dustin Ringger         M 30-34     95/127     2:12:39       50:32     1:40:45       30:30   10:02     2:11:15
739   Brock Worden           M 20-24      22/31     2:12:34       50:10     1:41:35       29:40   10:02     2:11:15
740   Chuck Cannon           M 35-39      63/89     2:12:22       48:33     1:40:16       31:03   10:02     2:11:18
741   Tom Warner             M 40-44      62/85     2:11:30       41:30     1:35:23       36:00   10:02     2:11:22
742   Sara Miller            F 35-39     47/117     2:12:18       47:42     1:39:14       32:12   10:02     2:11:25
743   Renee Perkins          F 55-59      11/51     2:12:31       49:36     1:40:50       30:37   10:02     2:11:26
744   Cindy Perkins          F 55-59      12/51     2:12:31       49:36     1:40:50       30:37   10:02     2:11:26
745   Jessie Reeder          F 30-34     60/147     2:12:02       46:49     1:38:28       33:02   10:03     2:11:29
746   Tim Hardiek            M 45-49      45/68     2:13:12       51:41     1:42:44       28:47   10:03     2:11:30
747   Michelle Galassini     F 35-39     48/117     2:11:54       43:19     1:37:35       33:59   10:03     2:11:33
748   Jason Wade             M 35-39      64/89     2:12:40       49:11     1:41:45       29:49   10:03     2:11:34
749   Nancy Gamble           F 55-59      13/51     2:12:33       45:31     1:38:04       33:35   10:03     2:11:38
750   Dustin Diller          M 30-34     96/127     2:12:53       51:58     1:44:01       27:38   10:03     2:11:39
751   Sanjay Patel           M 50-54      45/68     2:12:37       46:44     1:38:47       32:53   10:04     2:11:40
752   Nicole Fikes           F 40-44     46/113     2:12:33       48:21     1:41:16       30:26   10:04     2:11:42
753   Travis Buell           M 30-34     97/127     2:13:13       47:57     1:39:59       31:56   10:05     2:11:54
754   Daniel Thompson        M 25-29      73/90     2:12:58       48:36     1:41:12       30:43   10:05     2:11:54
755   Caroline Britt         F 20-24      24/63     2:12:50       46:04     1:38:52       33:17   10:06     2:12:08
756   Peyton Brandt          F 20-24      25/63     2:13:21       48:44     1:40:39       31:30   10:06     2:12:08
757   Kipp Bolin             M 30-34     98/127     2:13:35       51:06     1:42:46       29:23   10:06     2:12:08
758   Nicholas Brandt        M 40-44      63/85     2:13:21       48:45     1:40:39       31:30   10:06     2:12:09
759   Tim Bolin              M 65-69      10/18     2:13:35       51:31     1:42:46       29:23   10:06     2:12:09
760   Randy Moeller          M 55-59      28/57     2:13:36       48:01     1:40:04       32:14   10:06     2:12:17
761   Leah Molly Kuckuck     F 30-34     61/147     2:13:36       53:37     1:44:09       28:14   10:07     2:12:22
762   Sashi Kuppala          M 40-44      64/85     2:13:39       48:29     1:40:19       32:14   10:08     2:12:33
763   Janelle Ray            F 25-29     43/116     2:13:37       47:42     1:39:32       33:04   10:08     2:12:35
764   Donna Blanton          F 45-49      20/68     2:13:32       48:46     1:41:08       31:30   10:08     2:12:38
765   Shweta Nerurkar        F 25-29     44/116     2:13:34       45:50     1:39:41       32:57   10:08     2:12:38
766   James Hadaway          M 55-59      29/57     2:13:57       45:41     1:37:28       35:11   10:08     2:12:38
767   Timothy Ryan           M 60-64      19/44     2:13:42       49:31     1:41:20       31:24   10:08     2:12:44
768   Justin August          M 35-39      65/89     2:13:26       44:50     1:38:06       34:49   10:09     2:12:55
769   Ric Snyder             M 50-54      46/68     2:13:48       47:47     1:38:41       34:15   10:09     2:12:55
770   Jonathan Walters       M 50-54      47/68     2:13:50       48:16     1:40:23       32:34   10:09     2:12:56
771   Steven Zacher          M 55-59      30/57     2:13:38       46:06     1:39:12       33:48   10:10     2:13:00
772   Amanda Munger          F 30-34     62/147     2:14:37       50:08     1:42:20       30:42   10:10     2:13:01
773   April Anderson         F 25-29     45/116     2:14:05       48:45     1:41:11       31:51   10:10     2:13:02
774   Angie Nott             F 40-44     47/113     2:14:16       49:52     1:42:15       30:53   10:10     2:13:08
775   April Dodds            F 30-34     63/147     2:14:07       48:53     1:41:19       31:53   10:10     2:13:11
776   Jeni Smith             F 40-44     48/113     2:13:49       48:18     1:41:25       31:51   10:11     2:13:16
777   Nathaniel Wappes       M 30-34     99/127     2:14:34       50:42     1:42:56       30:22   10:11     2:13:18
778   Christopher Shively    M 1-14         3/8     2:14:25       47:44     1:41:14       32:04   10:11     2:13:18
779   Candace Leon           F 35-39     49/117     2:14:07       48:47     1:40:26       32:53   10:11     2:13:19
780   Jerry Cooper           M 55-59      31/57     2:14:14       48:06     1:40:24       32:56   10:11     2:13:20
781   Kelly Maloney          F 35-39     50/117     2:13:59       48:12     1:41:01       32:21   10:11     2:13:22
782   Terry Foust            M 60-64      20/44     2:14:30       50:08     1:42:13       31:10   10:11     2:13:23
783   Jenna Burke            F 20-24      26/63     2:14:31       49:24     1:41:46       31:45   10:12     2:13:31
784   Alisha Furlong         F 30-34     64/147     2:14:31       49:25     1:41:47       31:45   10:12     2:13:31
785   Malissa Cockman        F 60-64       7/26     2:14:05       47:47     1:40:59       32:33   10:12     2:13:32
786   Emily Lamb             F 35-39     51/117     2:14:34       50:34     1:42:49       30:48   10:12     2:13:37
787   Brittany Siroki        F 30-34     65/147     2:14:42       48:42     1:41:20       32:19   10:13     2:13:39
788   Angelica Jones         F 20-24      27/63     2:15:01       49:08     1:41:34       32:07   10:13     2:13:41
789   Tadd Boman             M 55-59      32/57     2:14:40       49:19     1:42:55       30:47   10:13     2:13:42
790   Helen Hambrock         F 35-39     52/117     2:14:23       45:28     1:40:42       33:01   10:13     2:13:42
791   Grace Hardiek          F 1-14         4/4     2:15:26       51:38     1:42:44       31:01   10:13     2:13:44
792   Suresh Ravuri          M 35-39      66/89     2:14:56       48:13     1:40:29       33:22   10:13     2:13:50
793   Stacey Hartman         F 35-39     53/117     2:14:37       48:09     1:41:13       32:39   10:14     2:13:52
794   Tim Northquist         M 45-49      46/68     2:14:43       48:58     1:41:11       32:45   10:14     2:13:56
795   Dave Johnson           M 50-54      48/68     2:14:52       47:41     1:40:25       33:35   10:14     2:13:59
796   Titus Shively          M 1-14         4/8     2:15:09       47:44     1:41:16       32:47   10:14     2:14:03
797   Lisa Kimmey            F 45-49      21/68     2:15:02       48:37     1:40:34       33:33   10:15     2:14:06
798   Jennifer Crothers      F 25-29     46/116     2:19:03       50:20     1:42:52       31:28   10:16     2:14:20
799   Jordan Conn            M 25-29      74/90     2:15:44       48:15     1:42:44       31:38   10:16     2:14:22
800   Lindsi Fett            F 20-24      28/63     2:15:43       48:15     1:42:44       31:38   10:16     2:14:22
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kyle Bolin             M 35-39      67/89     2:15:58       51:30     1:42:54       31:38   10:17     2:14:32
802   Chuck Freer            M 55-59      33/57     2:15:03       44:58     1:38:18       36:17   10:17     2:14:34
803   Tiffany Burks          F 35-39     54/117     2:16:13       49:50     1:42:47       31:50   10:17     2:14:36
804   Jeff Freidenberger     M 60-64      21/44     2:15:43       48:33     1:40:54       33:43   10:17     2:14:37
805   Monty Millage          M 60-64      22/44     2:15:16       47:20     1:40:58       33:40   10:17     2:14:37
806   Emily Watkins          F 20-24      29/63     2:16:05       49:21     1:41:33       33:11   10:18     2:14:44
807   Jennifer Sharkey       F 30-34     66/147     2:16:05       49:20     1:41:33       33:12   10:18     2:14:44
808   Jennifer Hull          F 40-44     49/113     2:15:59       50:12     1:42:11       32:35   10:18     2:14:46
809   Kim Anderson           F 50-54      18/60     2:15:31       48:35     1:41:25       33:21   10:18     2:14:46
810   Brad Voelz             M 50-54      49/68     2:15:30       47:05     1:39:52       34:56   10:18     2:14:47
811   Marilyn Bradford       F 55-59      14/51     2:15:16       47:37     1:41:12       33:36   10:18     2:14:48
812   Sasha Edwards          F 30-34     67/147     2:15:22       48:49     1:42:10       32:40   10:18     2:14:49
813   Rebecca Bell           F 35-39     55/117     2:16:20       51:17     1:43:46       31:05   10:18     2:14:51
814   Kelly Eckel            F 35-39     56/117     2:16:40       49:54     1:42:41       32:32   10:20     2:15:13
815   Michael Barasch        M 45-49      47/68     2:16:20       46:57     1:40:53       34:23   10:20     2:15:16
816   Michael Jaurigue       M 45-49      48/68     2:16:21       49:10     1:43:13       32:05   10:20     2:15:17
817   Olivia Ulch            F 20-24      30/63     2:17:32       48:18     1:40:57       34:21   10:20     2:15:18
818   Briana Owens           F 30-34     68/147     2:16:06       46:18     1:39:19       36:04   10:20     2:15:22
819   Corey Brown            M 45-49      49/68     2:16:42       48:47     1:40:59       34:25   10:21     2:15:23
820   Kenzie Hammon          F 30-34     69/147     2:16:24       48:43     1:41:57       33:29   10:21     2:15:25
821   Aaron Scott            M 35-39      68/89     2:17:10       51:56     1:44:57       30:29   10:21     2:15:25
822   Tenneh McCarthy        F 50-54      19/60     2:16:32       50:48     1:43:26       32:03   10:21     2:15:29
823   Susan Trent            F 45-49      22/68     2:17:16       50:15     1:42:05       33:36   10:22     2:15:40
824   Karen Edwards          F 45-49      23/68     2:17:03       49:55     1:43:41       32:04   10:22     2:15:45
825   Sean Day               M 25-29      75/90     2:16:55       54:04     1:46:38       29:10   10:22     2:15:47
826   Daniel Marshall        M 55-59      34/57     2:17:07       51:04     1:44:02       31:51   10:23     2:15:52
827   Lyndsay Kline          F 30-34     70/147     2:17:50       48:21     1:42:11       33:48   10:23     2:15:58
828   Bridget Clements       F 40-44     50/113     2:17:16       50:46     1:44:13       31:54   10:24     2:16:07
829   Brittany Bell          F 25-29     47/116     2:16:48       46:34     1:40:58       35:13   10:24     2:16:10
830   Tom Sagstetter         M 50-54      50/68     2:17:10       48:37     1:40:38       35:35   10:24     2:16:13
831   Stephen Whitaker       M 30-34    100/127     2:17:59       48:51     1:42:10       34:09   10:25     2:16:18
832   Daniel Whitaker        M 55-59      35/57     2:17:59       48:52     1:42:12       34:09   10:25     2:16:20
833   Beth Daseler           F 30-34     71/147     2:17:29       49:15     1:43:41       32:46   10:25     2:16:27
834   Isabella Wiseman       F 15-19        3/6     2:17:23       48:34     1:42:22       34:10   10:26     2:16:31
835   Jennifer Wiseman       F 45-49      24/68     2:17:23       48:34     1:42:22       34:10   10:26     2:16:32
836   Molly Ayres            F 25-29     48/116     2:18:24       47:56     1:41:17       35:16   10:26     2:16:33
837   Katie Rhoade           F 20-24      31/63     2:17:57       49:08     1:41:34       35:03   10:26     2:16:37
838   Kevin Sheehan          M 45-49      50/68     2:17:58       53:12     1:45:46       30:54   10:26     2:16:39
839   Cory Mitchell          M 25-29      76/90     2:17:42       46:09     1:40:33       36:08   10:26     2:16:41
840   Teresa Johnson         F 45-49      25/68     2:17:18       47:05     1:40:46       36:03   10:27     2:16:49
841   Caroline Chesney       F 45-49      26/68     2:18:21       50:20     1:44:14       32:43   10:28     2:16:57
842   Brittany Held          F 25-29     49/116     2:18:27       49:30     1:43:37       33:21   10:28     2:16:58
843   Dana Statler           F 35-39     57/117     2:18:22       50:21     1:44:15       32:44   10:28     2:16:58
844   Mark Church            M 45-49      51/68     2:18:04       54:25     1:45:58       31:01   10:28     2:16:58
845   Aidan Church           M 1-14         5/8     2:18:04       54:27     1:45:58       31:01   10:28     2:16:59
846   Teresa Haydock         F 50-54      20/60     2:18:23       50:21     1:44:15       32:45   10:28     2:16:59
847   MacY Weatherhead       F 25-29     50/116     2:18:27       49:32     1:43:39       33:20   10:28     2:16:59
848   Aimee Bassett          F 30-34     72/147     2:19:09       50:50     1:43:58       33:01   10:28     2:16:59
849   Karen Rydell           F 50-54      21/60     2:18:07       52:09     1:45:40       31:21   10:28     2:17:01
850   Joe Nichols            M 60-64      23/44     2:18:19       50:41     1:44:21       32:40   10:28     2:17:01
851   David Rydell           M 50-54      51/68     2:18:07       52:13     1:46:01       31:02   10:28     2:17:02
852   Jordan Maxson          M 30-34    101/127     2:17:49       47:52     1:42:28       34:37   10:28     2:17:04
853   Nora Castaneda         F 40-44     51/113     2:17:48       46:07     1:41:22       35:45   10:28     2:17:06
854   Eve Robertson          F 35-39     58/117     2:18:03       48:09     1:41:58       35:09   10:28     2:17:07
855   Jodi Kahlenbeck        F 40-44     52/113     2:18:03       49:41     1:44:13       32:54   10:28     2:17:07
856   Danielle Faurote       F 30-34     73/147     2:17:42       49:15     1:43:22       33:48   10:29     2:17:09
857   Nicole Ehlert          F 20-24      32/63     2:20:21       51:02     1:44:02       33:10   10:29     2:17:11
858   Niki Wohlford-Will     F 35-39     59/117     2:18:05       48:06     1:40:47       36:29   10:29     2:17:15
859   Jon Rocholl            M 30-34    102/127     2:18:41       50:03     1:43:17       34:08   10:30     2:17:25
860   Brett Taulbee          F 20-24      33/63     2:18:57       52:01     1:46:10       31:20   10:30     2:17:30
861   Art Jacobson           M 60-64      24/44     2:18:59       50:51     1:44:51       32:40   10:30     2:17:31
862   April Sloat            F 30-34     74/147     2:18:47       50:20     1:44:28       33:05   10:30     2:17:33
863   Christy Gripp          F 60-64       8/26     2:19:10       51:26     1:45:06       32:43   10:32     2:17:48
864   Christina Kennedy      F 35-39     60/117     2:18:45       48:51     1:42:48       35:07   10:32     2:17:54
865   Christine Hutchins     F 50-54      22/60     2:18:54       48:34     1:41:47       36:07   10:32     2:17:54
866   Scott Fuleki           M 30-34    103/127     2:18:50       46:12     1:40:37       37:20   10:32     2:17:56
867   Janice Felger          F 40-44     53/113     2:19:20       53:12     1:46:47       31:10   10:32     2:17:57
868   Jared Kent             M 35-39      69/89     2:19:36       50:58     1:45:34       32:27   10:33     2:18:00
869   Stephanie Montoya      F 25-29     51/116     2:19:21       50:53     1:45:26       32:39   10:33     2:18:04
870   Sarah Hunt             F 30-34     75/147     2:19:22       50:52     1:45:27       32:38   10:33     2:18:05
871   Cristian Salgueiro     M 25-29      77/90     2:19:29       50:35     1:44:33       33:33   10:33     2:18:06
872   Chanda Blair           F 35-39     61/117     2:19:38       51:16     1:45:36       32:34   10:33     2:18:10
873   Victoria Herring       F 30-34     76/147     2:18:55       49:01     1:43:39       34:33   10:33     2:18:11
874   Connie Gamble          F 45-49      27/68     2:18:56       48:59     1:43:39       34:33   10:33     2:18:11
875   Joe Cechvala           M 40-44      65/85     2:19:09       48:40     1:40:22       37:50   10:33     2:18:11
876   Jessica Waggle         F 35-39     62/117     2:18:56       48:59     1:43:40       34:32   10:33     2:18:12
877   Ron Lee                M 55-59      36/57     2:19:18       47:22     1:41:55       36:27   10:34     2:18:22
878   Lauren Maxson          F 25-29     52/116     2:19:08       47:53     1:42:52       35:31   10:34     2:18:23
879   Sara Phares            F 35-39     63/117     2:19:34       50:18     1:43:52       34:32   10:34     2:18:23
880   Jenny Maldonado        F 40-44     54/113     2:19:39       50:47     1:46:11       32:13   10:34     2:18:23
881   Taylor Orr             M 25-29      78/90     2:19:04       51:16     1:44:43       33:43   10:34     2:18:26
882   Jennifer Wells         F 25-29     53/116     2:19:04       51:16     1:44:44       33:43   10:34     2:18:26
883   Laura Smith            F 55-59      15/51     2:19:34       49:45     1:44:32       34:00   10:35     2:18:32
884   Staci Gilbert          F 45-49      28/68     2:19:36       49:10     1:45:35       33:09   10:36     2:18:43
885   Jodi Thiel             F 50-54      23/60     2:19:52       49:15     1:44:33       34:11   10:36     2:18:44
886   Debbie Gillespie       F 45-49      29/68     2:19:52       49:15     1:44:33       34:11   10:36     2:18:44
887   Shawn Shoesmith        M 40-44      66/85     2:19:47       48:34     1:41:51       36:55   10:36     2:18:45
888   Jessica Black          F 30-34     77/147     2:20:19       50:29     1:45:53       32:54   10:36     2:18:46
889   Erica Shovlin          F 35-39     64/117     2:19:51       49:55     1:44:27       34:29   10:37     2:18:55
890   Kelly Volpenhein       F 20-24      34/63     2:20:31       50:07     1:46:14       32:42   10:37     2:18:55
891   Amanda Treharn         F 35-39     65/117     2:19:51       50:41     1:44:24       34:32   10:37     2:18:56
892   Brooke Laux            F 20-24      35/63     2:19:55       48:39     1:43:42       35:18   10:37     2:18:59
893   Laurel Blough          F 30-34     78/147     2:20:04       48:59     1:42:55       36:09   10:37     2:19:03
894   Jessica Bennett        F 30-34     79/147     2:20:45       49:41     1:44:37       34:29   10:38     2:19:06
895   Seagan Diehm           F 30-34     80/147     2:20:17       48:20     1:42:08       36:58   10:38     2:19:06
896   Daniel Diffenderfer    M 25-29      79/90     2:19:54       48:41     1:43:50       35:17   10:38     2:19:06
897   Evy Cook               F 30-34     81/147     2:20:17       48:21     1:42:08       36:58   10:38     2:19:06
898   Sage Howe              F 25-29     54/116     2:20:26       50:05     1:45:17       33:59   10:38     2:19:15
899   Emily Hefty            F 25-29     55/116     2:20:23       50:09     1:45:13       34:05   10:38     2:19:18
900   Anita Lehman           F 50-54      24/60     2:20:44       51:36     1:46:31       32:49   10:39     2:19:19
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Anita Bultemeier       F 55-59      16/51     2:20:17       48:22     1:43:14       36:08   10:39     2:19:22
902   Lynn Heim              F 60-64       9/26     2:20:40       51:47     1:46:31       32:52   10:39     2:19:23
903   John Heim              M 55-59      37/57     2:20:40       51:46     1:46:32       32:52   10:39     2:19:24
904   Amanda Langenderfer    F 40-44     55/113     2:20:49       50:08     1:45:43       33:43   10:39     2:19:26
905   Todd Ernsberger        M 45-49      52/68     2:20:50       51:55     1:46:57       32:29   10:39     2:19:26
906   Richard Dickerman      M 60-64      25/44     2:20:49       51:56     1:46:46       32:41   10:39     2:19:26
907   Michael Vore           M 55-59      38/57     2:20:57       51:21     1:45:06       34:26   10:40     2:19:32
908   Debby Rowan            F 50-54      25/60     2:21:10       49:39     1:45:11       34:30   10:40     2:19:41
909   Steve Waggoner         M 50-54      52/68     2:20:05       45:12     1:45:59       33:44   10:40     2:19:43
910   Amanda Smith           F 35-39     66/117     2:19:44       52:32     1:47:09       32:35   10:40     2:19:44
911   Amy Klotzle            F 25-29     56/116     2:20:31       46:31     1:41:51       37:55   10:41     2:19:45
912   Charla Leman           F 30-34     82/147     2:20:31       46:31     1:41:51       37:55   10:41     2:19:46
913   Danielle Deyoung       F 25-29     57/116     2:21:40       55:33     1:51:09       28:40   10:41     2:19:48
914   Monique Alderdice      F 40-44     56/113     2:20:49       50:03     1:45:40       34:12   10:41     2:19:52
915   Pam Reese              F 65-69       2/14     2:20:55       49:33     1:45:35       34:18   10:41     2:19:53
916   Susan Tauscher         F 45-49      30/68     2:21:16       49:46     1:45:13       34:43   10:41     2:19:55
917   Stephanie Patterson    F 25-29     58/116     2:21:20       52:39     1:48:35       31:24   10:42     2:19:58
918   Shannon Billington     F 35-39     67/117     2:20:36       47:53     1:44:23       35:36   10:42     2:19:59
919   Jon Owen Jr.           M 35-39      70/89     2:21:50       53:28     1:53:29       26:33   10:42     2:20:01
920   Mickey Mazock          M 30-34    104/127     2:21:33       55:31     1:50:56       29:05   10:42     2:20:01
921   Mark Davis             M 50-54      53/68     2:21:21       50:24     1:44:59       35:05   10:42     2:20:04
922   Kelli Austin           F 30-34     83/147     2:21:31       50:54     1:46:18       33:48   10:42     2:20:05
923   Elisabeth Anderson     F 30-34     84/147     2:21:27       51:57     1:46:48       33:19   10:42     2:20:06
924   Pat Waters             F 65-69       3/14     2:21:29       50:32     1:45:45       34:29   10:43     2:20:13
925   Brent Lehman           M 60-64      26/44     2:21:19       52:07     1:46:48       33:28   10:43     2:20:15
926   Jackie Culler          F 30-34     85/147     2:21:47       51:44     1:46:46       33:30   10:43     2:20:16
927   Kate Johanningsmeier   F 35-39     68/117     2:21:26       51:41     1:46:30       33:47   10:43     2:20:17
928   Jeffrey Rohleder       M 60-64      27/44     2:21:19       49:45     1:44:19       35:58   10:43     2:20:17
929   Austin Britt           M 20-24      23/31     2:21:18       46:54     1:43:30       36:58   10:44     2:20:28
930   Adreana Lopez          F 25-29     59/116     2:21:14       46:06     1:41:32       39:01   10:44     2:20:32
931   David Newnam           M 60-64      28/44     2:21:30       47:55     1:44:34       35:59   10:44     2:20:32
932   Susan Koenemann        F 60-64      10/26     2:21:38       49:49     1:45:27       35:10   10:44     2:20:36
933   Lawrence Yarian        M 40-44      67/85     2:22:09       52:13     1:47:08       33:32   10:45     2:20:40
934   Lynn Antisdel          F 50-54      26/60     2:22:04       52:38     1:48:34       32:08   10:45     2:20:41
935   Garrett Martz          M 35-39      71/89     2:22:21       50:56     1:45:34       35:11   10:45     2:20:45
936   Vikas Sharma           M 25-29      80/90     2:21:36       44:01     1:40:44       40:06   10:45     2:20:49
937   Sarah Toews            F 25-29     60/116     2:21:57       50:05     1:46:16       34:36   10:46     2:20:52
938   Brenda Toews           F 50-54      27/60     2:21:57       50:05     1:46:17       34:35   10:46     2:20:52
939   Shellie Love           F 45-49      31/68     2:22:13       50:53     1:46:48       34:09   10:46     2:20:57
940   Jody Swaney            F 40-44     57/113     2:21:48       51:22     1:47:12       33:46   10:46     2:20:58
941   Lyndsey Chapman        F 30-34     86/147     2:21:31       44:50     1:41:59       39:02   10:46     2:21:01
942   Carlos Felix Ortiz     M 40-44      68/85     2:21:55       48:26     1:43:05       37:56   10:46     2:21:01
943   Thomas Grant           M 35-39      72/89     2:21:55       48:26     1:43:04       37:58   10:46     2:21:01
944   Monica Powers          F 25-29     61/116     2:21:43       48:15     1:42:51       38:11   10:46     2:21:02
945   Luke Pepple            M 25-29      81/90     2:22:23       51:09     1:45:53       35:15   10:47     2:21:07
946   Kelsey Pepple          F 20-24      36/63     2:22:23       51:09     1:45:53       35:15   10:47     2:21:08
947   Alexandra Cooper       F 50-54      28/60     2:22:11       48:05     1:45:18       35:58   10:47     2:21:16
948   Tim Gerst              M 55-59      39/57     2:22:05       49:04     1:44:39       36:39   10:48     2:21:17
949   Joe Taylor             M 55-59      40/57     2:22:05       49:05     1:44:39       36:39   10:48     2:21:17
950   Julie Brubaker         F 40-44     58/113     2:22:40       48:26     1:44:53       36:29   10:48     2:21:21
951   Kaylin Gibson          F 20-24      37/63     2:22:29       46:07     1:44:17       37:11   10:48     2:21:27
952   Abigail Blue           F 25-29     62/116     2:22:13       46:06     1:43:52       37:36   10:48     2:21:28
953   Rex Peters             M 60-64      29/44     2:22:46       52:20     1:47:07       34:27   10:49     2:21:34
954   Ben Johnson            M 30-34    105/127     2:22:48       49:59     1:42:53       38:44   10:49     2:21:36
955   Kelly Wolfe-Stiltner   F 40-44     59/113     2:23:14       53:41     1:49:28       32:09   10:49     2:21:37
956   Andrew Riebe           M 30-34    106/127     2:22:49       50:43     1:46:57       34:40   10:49     2:21:37
957   Karen Mahara           F 30-34     87/147     2:22:49       52:51     1:48:46       32:52   10:49     2:21:38
958   Rudy Mahara Ii         M 30-34    107/127     2:22:49       52:51     1:48:48       32:51   10:49     2:21:38
959   Christopher Lampe      M 25-29      82/90     2:23:07       52:01     1:46:11       35:29   10:49     2:21:40
960   Michelle Martin        F 40-44     60/113     2:23:06       50:33     1:46:44       34:58   10:49     2:21:42
961   Landon Krautkramer     F 30-34     88/147     2:23:06       51:22     1:46:26       35:18   10:50     2:21:43
962   Joanne Krohn           F 60-64      11/26     2:22:45       49:20     1:45:11       36:35   10:50     2:21:46
963   Brian Keane            M 55-59      41/57     2:22:59       52:20     1:47:09       34:39   10:50     2:21:47
964   John Zarse             M 30-34    108/127     2:22:15       43:40     1:40:59       40:58   10:51     2:21:56
965   Anne Munson            F 45-49      32/68     2:23:27       51:29     1:47:15       34:49   10:51     2:22:04
966   Nathan Notter          M 45-49      53/68     2:23:11       48:50     1:43:48       38:18   10:51     2:22:06
967   Katy Segraves          F 25-29     63/116     2:23:19       52:48     1:48:40       33:30   10:52     2:22:10
968   Leslie Song            F 25-29     64/116     2:23:26       50:16     1:47:13       35:05   10:52     2:22:17
969   Kayla Hoffman          F 25-29     65/116     2:23:40       52:12     1:48:11       34:11   10:52     2:22:21
970   Colleen McCarthy       F 55-59      17/51     2:23:54       52:02     1:48:10       34:12   10:53     2:22:22
971   Harper Mazock          F 35-39     69/117     2:24:04       55:31     1:50:56       31:37   10:53     2:22:32
972   Jenny Smith            F 35-39     70/117     2:23:20       48:08     1:45:32       37:03   10:53     2:22:34
973   Molly Bernard          F 35-39     71/117     2:23:53       51:50     1:47:16       35:21   10:54     2:22:37
974   Jesse Stanton          M 40-44      69/85     2:24:08       43:02     1:34:19       48:22   10:54     2:22:41
975   Jamie Garwood          F 40-44     61/113     2:24:00       51:51     1:47:27       35:17   10:54     2:22:44
976   Cody Gordon            M 25-29      83/90     2:24:25       48:28     1:46:57       36:15   10:56     2:23:12
977   Connie Gordon          F 55-59      18/51     2:24:25       48:28     1:46:57       36:15   10:56     2:23:12
978   Danon Kaiser           F 25-29     66/116     2:24:41       50:30     1:47:02       36:15   10:57     2:23:17
979   Kirby Lantz            M 55-59      42/57     2:24:40       54:27     1:52:07       31:12   10:57     2:23:18
980   Buffy Thomas           F 45-49      33/68     2:24:28       52:00     1:47:10       36:09   10:57     2:23:19
981   Abbie Mathiak          F 35-39     72/117     2:24:38       48:39     1:45:27       38:03   10:58     2:23:30
982   Jamie Clark            F 40-44     62/113     2:24:54       51:06     1:49:05       34:27   10:58     2:23:31
983   Doug Schumick          M 60-64      30/44     2:25:36       54:36     1:52:16       31:17   10:58     2:23:33
984   Shannon Hentzell       F 40-44     63/113     2:24:49       48:40     1:45:27       38:14   10:59     2:23:41
985   Kelli Faulkner         F 45-49      34/68     2:24:33       48:56     1:46:38       37:14   10:59     2:23:51
986   Brittany Hartman       F 30-34     89/147     2:25:20       51:37     1:47:40       36:18   11:00     2:23:58
987   Kourtney Edwards       F 20-24      38/63     2:25:22       49:53     1:43:55       40:09   11:00     2:24:04
988   Molly Radford          F 25-29     67/116     2:25:28       51:32     1:48:44       35:31   11:01     2:24:14
989   Korey Mervenne         M 25-29      84/90     2:25:06       46:29     1:44:01       40:16   11:01     2:24:16
990   Melanie Kline          F 35-39     73/117     2:26:09       48:45     1:46:11       38:06   11:01     2:24:17
991   Kevin Witt             M 30-34    109/127     2:25:34       50:24     1:45:58       38:28   11:02     2:24:25
992   Jill Kersten           F 45-49      35/68     2:26:07       49:54     1:47:57       36:29   11:02     2:24:25
993   Cheryl Steigmeyer      F 50-54      29/60     2:24:57       50:04     1:49:53       34:33   11:02     2:24:26
994   Melissa Thomas         F 25-29     68/116     2:25:02       52:07     1:49:44       34:44   11:02     2:24:27
995   Jessica Olds           F 30-34     90/147     2:25:02       52:08     1:49:44       34:44   11:02     2:24:28
996   Marlene Bell           F 65-69       4/14     2:26:01       53:49     1:50:20       34:10   11:02     2:24:29
997   Kathryn Warren         F 20-24      39/63     2:26:14       53:47     1:51:49       32:40   11:02     2:24:29
998   Katie Ruch             F 30-34     91/147     2:26:27       50:44     1:47:32       37:00   11:02     2:24:31
999   Aubrey Heath           F 30-34     92/147     2:26:04       53:39     1:48:49       35:50   11:03     2:24:39
1000  Ashley Sommer          F 25-29     69/116     2:26:12       48:40     1:47:09       37:53   11:05     2:25:02
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1001  Mary Snow              F 55-59      19/51     2:26:35       54:00     1:51:55       33:12   11:05     2:25:07
1002  Todd Harriman          M 45-49      54/68     2:26:24       49:00     1:46:11       38:57   11:05     2:25:08
1003  Dan Dyer               M 30-34    110/127     2:26:02       45:16     1:45:14       40:05   11:06     2:25:18
1004  Troy Kirchhofer        M 50-54      54/68     2:26:17       48:22     1:46:20       39:08   11:07     2:25:27
1005  Karen Zawodni          F 55-59      20/51     2:27:11       54:50     1:51:16       34:19   11:07     2:25:35
1006  Amanda Miller          F 40-44     64/113     2:27:01       51:13     1:48:51       36:53   11:08     2:25:43
1007  Sierra Fronk           F 20-24      40/63     2:27:24       49:10     1:48:43       37:05   11:08     2:25:48
1008  Megan Hazzard          F 30-34     93/147     2:26:39       50:30     1:49:14       36:37   11:08     2:25:51
1009  Sandra Meerzo          F 35-39     74/117     2:26:41       52:55     1:49:59       35:53   11:09     2:25:51
1010  David Baer             F 30-34     94/147     2:27:07       47:32     1:43:24       42:32   11:09     2:25:56
1011  Natalie Marshall       F 30-34     95/147     2:27:16       51:06     1:49:31       36:31   11:09     2:26:02
1012  Veronica Moeh          F 30-34     96/147     2:27:44       53:25     1:51:59       34:05   11:09     2:26:03
1013  Jennifer Moeller       F 30-34     97/147     2:27:44       53:25     1:51:59       34:05   11:09     2:26:03
1014  Mary Colleen Green     F 40-44     65/113     2:28:03       53:28     1:52:24       33:43   11:10     2:26:06
1015  Nathan Martin          M 30-34    111/127     2:28:01       55:34     1:51:09       35:02   11:10     2:26:10
1016  Rose Hill              F 40-44     66/113     2:27:05       52:08     1:49:31       36:40   11:10     2:26:11
1017  Jenny Helmick          F 40-44     67/113     2:27:05       52:09     1:49:32       36:41   11:10     2:26:12
1018  Adella Babb            F 40-44     68/113     2:27:06       52:07     1:49:31       36:42   11:10     2:26:12
1019  Amy Bobilya            F 30-34     98/147     2:27:41       50:22     1:47:26       38:51   11:10     2:26:17
1020  Heidi Stamets          F 30-34     99/147     2:27:58       52:17     1:50:26       35:52   11:11     2:26:18
1021  Phil Allen             M 50-54      55/68     2:27:14       49:39     1:48:32       37:47   11:11     2:26:19
1022  Rachel Budde           F 45-49      36/68     2:28:07       50:40     1:51:00       35:27   11:11     2:26:27
1023  Kenzie Pfledderer      F 20-24      41/63     2:27:02       49:06     1:48:07       38:26   11:12     2:26:33
1024  Matthew Fronk          M 40-44      70/85     2:28:11       53:25     1:51:08       35:34   11:12     2:26:42
1025  Robin Fronk            F 40-44     69/113     2:28:11       53:26     1:51:09       35:34   11:12     2:26:42
1026  Kristopher Girardot    M 40-44      71/85     2:28:57       51:48     1:47:36       39:10   11:13     2:26:46
1027  Cody Hannie            M 30-34    112/127     2:27:40       48:40     1:40:45       46:04   11:13     2:26:49
1028  Sam Gillie             M 45-49      55/68     2:28:22       56:13     1:55:02       31:48   11:13     2:26:49
1029  Brandy Walters         F 30-34    100/147     2:28:36       53:38     1:53:02       34:03   11:14     2:27:05
1030  Bill Harris            M 75-79        1/2     2:28:07       52:18     1:50:11       36:56   11:14     2:27:07
1031  Emily Ringger          F 30-34    101/147     2:28:33       50:57     1:48:38       38:30   11:14     2:27:08
1032  Matthew Braun          M 30-34    113/127     2:28:33       51:54     1:48:38       38:30   11:14     2:27:08
1033  Gabe Sommermeyer       M 1-14         6/8     2:28:29       50:40     1:50:52       36:25   11:15     2:27:17
1034  Marshall Manoloff      M 55-59      43/57     2:28:41       48:54     1:47:47       39:42   11:16     2:27:28
1035  Rachel Pulver          F 25-29     70/116     2:28:39       50:07     1:49:37       37:52   11:16     2:27:29
1036  Sarah Short            F 40-44     70/113     2:29:04       54:45     1:52:41       34:50   11:16     2:27:30
1037  Alica Welch            F 30-34    102/147     2:28:45       50:41     1:49:09       38:24   11:16     2:27:32
1038  Angie Musselman        F 25-29     71/116     2:29:04       53:12     1:51:35       36:02   11:16     2:27:36
1039  Jaimie Bauer           F 40-44     71/113     2:29:05       53:12     1:51:35       36:03   11:17     2:27:38
1040  Keith Johnson          M 55-59      44/57     2:29:12       51:45     1:51:26       36:12   11:17     2:27:38
1041  Melinda Webb           F 35-39     75/117     2:28:40       50:57     1:48:55       38:44   11:17     2:27:39
1042  Amy Schwenk            F 45-49      37/68     2:28:42       50:14     1:49:02       38:40   11:17     2:27:42
1043  Debbie Fuller          F 45-49      38/68     2:29:28       53:48     1:52:36       35:07   11:17     2:27:43
1044  Russ T. Hammer         M 30-34    114/127     2:29:10       55:39     1:53:28       34:16   11:17     2:27:43
1045  Megan Beverly          F 35-39     76/117     2:28:58       51:32     1:50:44       37:02   11:17     2:27:46
1046  Ashley Valdez          F 30-34    103/147     2:28:57       52:12     1:48:39       39:10   11:17     2:27:49
1047  Natalie Klueter        F 25-29     72/116     2:29:22       51:48     1:52:31       35:20   11:18     2:27:51
1048  Libby Crouse           F 35-39     77/117     2:29:35       53:31     1:52:08       35:50   11:18     2:27:57
1049  Jo Etta Herrmann       F 45-49      39/68     2:29:10       52:18     1:51:34       36:30   11:19     2:28:03
1050  Mark C Grillot         M 60-64      31/44     2:29:48       55:15     1:52:51       35:16   11:19     2:28:07
1051  Randa Payne            F 25-29     73/116     2:29:44       53:59     1:54:16       34:07   11:20     2:28:23
1052  Matthew Herald         M 35-39      73/89     2:29:34       52:03     1:51:12       37:12   11:20     2:28:23
1053  Amanda Herald          F 35-39     78/117     2:29:33       52:03     1:51:12       37:12   11:20     2:28:24
1054  Joy Brown              F 55-59      21/51     2:30:02       54:06     1:53:38       34:50   11:20     2:28:28
1055  Linae Curry            F 25-29     74/116     2:29:58       56:03     1:54:31       34:02   11:21     2:28:33
1056  Erin Mauch             F 40-44     72/113     2:30:06       50:39     1:53:54       34:42   11:21     2:28:35
1057  Rick Boroff            M 50-54      56/68     2:29:57       50:59     1:49:20       39:19   11:21     2:28:38
1058  Matt Blasch            M 45-49      56/68     2:30:08       53:04     1:51:50       36:57   11:22     2:28:47
1059  Stephanie Glasper      F 30-34    104/147     2:29:34       50:27     1:52:00       36:47   11:22     2:28:47
1060  Brayden Geise          M 1-14         7/8     2:29:35       50:27     1:52:00       36:48   11:22     2:28:47
1061  Jocelyn Bolin          F 35-39     79/117     2:30:24       52:18     1:50:45       38:13   11:23     2:28:58
1062  Julie Jacobs           F 35-39     80/117     2:30:48       52:13     1:52:03       37:03   11:23     2:29:06
1063  Amy Propst             F 40-44     73/113     2:29:56       51:39     1:51:31       37:42   11:24     2:29:13
1064  Craig Bobay            M 60-64      32/44     2:30:48       56:13     1:53:56       35:20   11:24     2:29:16
1065  Mike Clendenen         M 60-64      33/44     2:30:47       56:16     1:53:57       35:20   11:24     2:29:17
1066  Robert Valdez          M 30-34    115/127     2:30:23       54:26     1:52:26       36:51   11:24     2:29:17
1067  Nimfa Gallia           F 55-59      22/51     2:30:14       54:20     1:53:03       36:29   11:25     2:29:31
1068  Adam Rosen             M 45-49      57/68     2:31:16       53:34     1:53:05       36:38   11:26     2:29:42
1069  Robert Kyle            M 30-34    116/127     2:31:00       51:29     1:47:17       42:26   11:26     2:29:43
1070  Howard Klinger         M 60-64      34/44     2:30:48       55:21     1:55:57       33:46   11:26     2:29:43
1071  Lyndsey Thrash         F 35-39     81/117     2:31:00       52:15     1:50:32       39:21   11:27     2:29:53
1072  Ginger Fahrnow         F 40-44     74/113     2:31:00       52:15     1:50:33       39:21   11:27     2:29:53
1073  Sean Spratt            M 20-24      24/31     2:30:04       46:51     1:46:20       43:36   11:27     2:29:56
1074  Shanna Clements        F 45-49      40/68     2:31:40       51:43     1:48:18       41:41   11:27     2:29:58
1075  Carol Weigand          F 60-64      12/26     2:32:21       53:49     1:55:00       35:37   11:30     2:30:37
1076  Patty Berghoff         F 45-49      41/68     2:32:29       54:18     1:53:38       37:19   11:32     2:30:56
1077  Mary McArdle           F 60-64      13/26     2:32:32       56:11     1:55:03       35:58   11:32     2:31:00
1078  Jenny Sanders          F 60-64      14/26     2:32:33       56:10     1:55:02       35:58   11:32     2:31:00
1079  Kaelyn Sack            F 20-24      42/63     2:31:52       49:55     1:51:01       40:02   11:32     2:31:02
1080  Karen Gillie           F 45-49      42/68     2:32:32       56:13     1:55:05       35:58   11:32     2:31:02
1081  Heather Cheesebrew     F 40-44     75/113     2:32:21       55:02     1:53:56       37:11   11:33     2:31:06
1082  Jacob Bloom            M 35-39      74/89     2:32:21       55:01     1:53:57       37:10   11:33     2:31:07
1083  Lindsay Bloom          F 35-39     82/117     2:32:21       55:02     1:53:56       37:11   11:33     2:31:07
1084  Tamyra Humes           F 55-59      23/51     2:32:29       53:39     1:53:53       37:23   11:33     2:31:15
1085  Jackie Derheimer       F 30-34    105/147     2:32:32       52:32     1:53:03       38:19   11:34     2:31:21
1086  Courtney Leach         F 30-34    106/147     2:32:32       52:33     1:53:03       38:18   11:34     2:31:21
1087  Scott Brown            M 45-49      58/68     2:32:44       53:22     1:51:53       39:31   11:34     2:31:24
1088  April Moore            F 35-39     83/117     2:33:11       54:53     1:54:16       37:17   11:35     2:31:33
1089  Adam Buckwalter        M 30-34    117/127     2:33:23       52:13     1:50:58       40:49   11:36     2:31:46
1090  Heather Miller         F 30-34    107/147     2:33:47       51:38     1:51:58       40:00   11:36     2:31:57
1091  Heather Cope           F 25-29     75/116     2:33:33       52:57     1:54:18       37:40   11:36     2:31:58
1092  Autumn Ferguson        F 25-29     76/116     2:33:33       52:58     1:54:12       37:47   11:36     2:31:58
1093  Thomas Jaskolski       M 55-59      45/57     2:33:14       51:48     1:53:18       38:43   11:37     2:32:01
1094  Stacy Kroening         F 30-34    108/147     2:33:30       51:56     1:52:20       39:49   11:37     2:32:08
1095  Andrea Goebel          F 40-44     76/113     2:33:05       48:15     1:50:44       41:28   11:38     2:32:12
1096  Dyan Fletcher          F 30-34    109/147     2:33:33       51:57     1:52:20       39:52   11:38     2:32:12
1097  Mary Hammer            F 35-39     84/117     2:33:44       55:39     1:55:08       37:10   11:38     2:32:17
1098  Heather Wilker         F 30-34    110/147     2:33:41       51:59     1:53:05       39:19   11:38     2:32:24
1099  Hannah Schmidt         F 20-24      43/63     2:33:34       53:36     1:54:11       38:14   11:38     2:32:24
1100  Deana Simpkins         F 50-54      30/60     2:34:07       52:58     1:53:40       38:55   11:39     2:32:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Michelle Regan         F 25-29     77/116     2:34:29       55:43     1:56:18       36:38   11:41     2:32:55
1102  Michael Eitniear       M 30-34    118/127     2:34:24       48:19     1:52:17       40:39   11:41     2:32:56
1103  Julie Eitniear         F 30-34    111/147     2:34:24       48:17     1:52:17       40:40   11:41     2:32:56
1104  Amy Cochran            F 40-44     77/113     2:34:38       55:43     1:55:21       37:40   11:41     2:33:00
1105  Chelsy Parker          F 25-29     78/116     2:34:49       53:58     1:56:25       36:37   11:41     2:33:02
1106  Meagan Cheviron        F 25-29     79/116     2:34:35       52:12     1:51:46       41:19   11:42     2:33:05
1107  Todd Lehman            M 30-34    119/127     2:35:12       51:22     1:49:42       43:36   11:43     2:33:17
1108  Patty Handshoe-Hug     F 45-49      43/68     2:34:50       53:02     1:54:20       39:00   11:43     2:33:20
1109  Patrick Slattery       M 55-59      46/57     2:34:09       54:23     1:55:07       38:17   11:43     2:33:23
1110  Karla Clarke           F 45-49      44/68     2:34:51       55:56     1:56:39       37:02   11:44     2:33:40
1111  Angie Hormann          F 35-39     85/117     2:35:20       55:26     2:00:11       33:31   11:44     2:33:42
1112  Deborah Frane          F 50-54      31/60     2:35:26       52:14     1:51:20       42:33   11:45     2:33:52
1113  Corri Leising          F 35-39     86/117     2:34:58       50:04     1:53:16       40:50   11:46     2:34:05
1114  Lucas Heckert          M 35-39      75/89     2:34:23       47:28     1:34:42       59:27   11:46     2:34:08
1115  Justin Stouder         M 35-39      76/89     2:34:20       48:23     1:34:57       59:23   11:47     2:34:20
1116  Jessie McCracken       F 35-39     87/117     2:35:45       54:05     1:56:35       37:49   11:48     2:34:23
1117  Amanda Einselen        F 30-34    112/147     2:36:17       55:34     1:54:55       39:31   11:48     2:34:26
1118  Sarah Schmidt          F 20-24      44/63     2:35:56       52:44     1:55:44       38:43   11:48     2:34:27
1119  Sherry Venderley       F 55-59      24/51     2:36:06       56:13     1:55:29       39:05   11:48     2:34:34
1120  Barb Berggoetz         F 65-69       5/14     2:36:07       55:11     1:56:27       38:13   11:49     2:34:39
1121  Frank Valdez           M 45-49      59/68     2:36:34       53:51     1:56:05       38:44   11:49     2:34:48
1122  Cassidy Decook         F 20-24      45/63     2:35:51       52:41     1:52:21       42:28   11:50     2:34:49
1123  Mallory Shupe          F 25-29     80/116     2:35:57       53:33     1:56:06       38:43   11:50     2:34:49
1124  Kara Kaiser            F 25-29     81/116     2:35:57       53:33     1:56:07       38:43   11:50     2:34:49
1125  Michele Clark          F 45-49      45/68     2:36:23       56:29     1:56:49       38:01   11:50     2:34:49
1126  Erin Lodes             F 30-34    113/147     2:35:51       52:41     1:52:21       42:28   11:50     2:34:49
1127  Kim Leffler            F 50-54      32/60     2:36:35       58:45     2:01:58       32:58   11:50     2:34:55
1128  Carl Smith             M 35-39      77/89     2:36:26       54:50     1:54:11       40:55   11:51     2:35:06
1129  Zachary Loubier        M 35-39      78/89     2:36:40       52:13     1:52:01       43:10   11:51     2:35:11
1130  Mimi McLain            F 50-54      33/60     2:36:53       55:45     1:56:19       39:01   11:52     2:35:19
1131  Jennifer Eshelman      F 50-54      34/60     2:37:12       55:56     1:56:02       39:38   11:53     2:35:39
1132  Katy Smith             F 30-34    114/147     2:37:12       55:56     1:56:02       39:37   11:53     2:35:39
1133  Brandon Hall           M 35-39      79/89     2:37:01       51:01     1:50:10       45:31   11:54     2:35:41
1134  David Noll             M 50-54      57/68     2:36:28       51:39     1:53:57       41:48   11:54     2:35:45
1135  Sabeena Ramrakhiani    F 40-44     78/113     2:37:16       55:35     1:56:34       39:34   11:56     2:36:08
1136  Karen Van Vlerah       F 60-64      15/26     2:37:47       56:10     1:57:17       38:54   11:56     2:36:11
1137  Aly Gage               F 25-29     82/116     2:37:45       52:13     1:55:59       40:17   11:56     2:36:16
1138  Jeremiah Hatfield      M 35-39      80/89     2:37:30       51:58     1:52:01       44:19   11:56     2:36:19
1139  Rachel Houk            F 30-34    115/147     2:37:55       54:08     1:57:30       38:55   11:57     2:36:25
1140  Abigail Orlowski       F 25-29     83/116     2:37:46       53:14     1:56:07       40:25   11:57     2:36:31
1141  Debra Lesh-Funk        F 55-59      25/51     2:38:35       57:51     1:59:59       37:01   11:59     2:36:59
1142  Colleen Marshall       F 55-59      26/51     2:38:39       57:50     1:59:59       37:04   12:00     2:37:03
1143  Susan Ziherl           F 55-59      27/51     2:38:39       57:50     1:59:58       37:06   12:00     2:37:04
1144  Lynette Mankey         F 55-59      28/51     2:38:42       57:50     1:59:59       37:08   12:00     2:37:06
1145  Erin Miranda-Patino    F 40-44     79/113     2:38:54       58:29     2:01:25       35:45   12:00     2:37:09
1146  Natalie Chevalier      F 30-34    116/147     2:38:51       55:49     1:57:54       39:24   12:01     2:37:18
1147  Erica Walker           F 30-34    117/147     2:39:01       57:53     2:03:02       34:19   12:01     2:37:21
1148  Lisa Reighter          F 40-44     80/113     2:39:01       57:54     2:03:02       34:19   12:01     2:37:21
1149  Janelle Leitch         F 45-49      46/68     2:38:45       53:49     1:56:55       40:31   12:02     2:37:26
1150  Tricia Metzger-Osting  F 30-34    118/147     2:39:38       57:17     1:59:37       37:50   12:02     2:37:27
1151  Kylee Hunt             F 35-39     88/117     2:39:38       57:16     1:59:38       37:50   12:02     2:37:27
1152  Kyle Knell             M 40-44      72/85     2:38:19       52:45     1:55:31       42:01   12:02     2:37:31
1153  Paige Cron             F 20-24      46/63     2:39:16       57:52     2:00:44       36:49   12:02     2:37:32
1154  Heather Dickerhoff     F 30-34    119/147     2:39:23       52:12     1:55:14       42:39   12:04     2:37:53
1155  Connie Lubbehusen      F 45-49      47/68     2:39:31       56:15     1:57:27       40:34   12:04     2:38:00
1156  Ashley Rickard         F 25-29     84/116     2:39:16       56:35     1:59:33       38:39   12:05     2:38:12
1157  Jennifer Wilker        F 30-34    120/147     2:39:36       51:59     1:53:05       45:14   12:06     2:38:19
1158  Kara Owen              F 30-34    121/147     2:40:21       53:32     1:56:55       41:41   12:07     2:38:36
1159  Timothy Fritz          M 40-44      73/85     2:39:43       56:57     1:59:42       38:56   12:07     2:38:38
1160  Linda Brill            F 35-39     89/117     2:40:11       54:36     1:58:15       40:37   12:08     2:38:51
1161  Shawn Rausch           M 40-44      74/85     2:40:08       52:44     1:56:39       42:18   12:08     2:38:56
1162  Kendra Shadle          F 15-19        4/6     2:40:58       55:22     1:57:28       41:31   12:09     2:38:59
1163  Wendy Anderson         F 35-39     90/117     2:40:29       55:01     1:58:37       40:23   12:09     2:39:00
1164  Jay Sweatland          M 50-54      58/68     2:40:05       55:22     1:59:49       39:13   12:09     2:39:01
1165  Eric Seitz             M 25-29      85/90     2:40:55       50:50     1:56:33       43:00   12:11     2:39:33
1166  Karen Berggoetz        F 60-64      16/26     2:40:43       54:05     1:55:08       44:28   12:11     2:39:35
1167  Leah Nygaard           F 25-29     85/116     2:41:01     1:00:23     2:02:36       37:01   12:12     2:39:37
1168  Matthew Buckley        M 45-49      60/68     2:41:13       56:28     1:59:32       40:07   12:12     2:39:39
1169  Diane Day              F 55-59      29/51     2:40:51       54:04     1:55:07       44:36   12:12     2:39:43
1170  Linda Muroski          F 50-54      35/60     2:41:33       57:56     2:00:05       39:39   12:12     2:39:43
1171  Joshua Allen           M 35-39      81/89     2:41:22       53:07     1:55:03       44:43   12:12     2:39:45
1172  Heidi Lough            F 30-34    122/147     2:41:08       51:56     1:58:58       40:55   12:13     2:39:53
1173  Tracy Yost             F 40-44     81/113     2:40:56       56:43     1:59:39       40:19   12:13     2:39:57
1174  Tara Hallman           F 40-44     82/113     2:42:04       57:00     2:00:39       39:29   12:14     2:40:07
1175  Laura Ramon            F 50-54      36/60     2:41:22       55:23     2:02:37       37:37   12:14     2:40:13
1176  Eugene Bosworth        M 60-64      35/44     2:41:52       51:13                           12:15     2:40:27
1177  William Tapscott       M 30-34    120/127     2:42:36     1:01:10     2:03:20       37:10   12:16     2:40:30
1178  Lynn Paquin            F 30-34    123/147     2:42:36     1:01:11     2:03:20       37:11   12:16     2:40:31
1179  Richard Bauer          M 60-64      36/44     2:41:59       55:43     1:59:18       41:28   12:17     2:40:45
1180  Alan Steiner           M 55-59      47/57     2:42:32       58:50     1:59:48       41:01   12:17     2:40:49
1181  Roger Moore            M 60-64      37/44     2:42:46       57:01     2:00:06       40:51   12:18     2:40:57
1182  Connie Bealer          F 45-49      48/68     2:43:16       58:11     2:02:18       39:01   12:19     2:41:18
1183  Elena Bailey           F 40-44     83/113     2:43:18       55:32     1:59:26       41:57   12:20     2:41:23
1184  Stacey Monnier         F 45-49      49/68     2:43:21       57:01     2:01:49       39:59   12:22     2:41:48
1185  David Krueckeberg      M 55-59      48/57     2:43:57       55:24     2:00:46       41:14   12:22     2:42:00
1186  Gary Paugh             M 60-64      38/44     2:44:00       58:10     2:02:19       39:46   12:23     2:42:05
1187  Lisa Farrell           F 40-44     84/113     2:43:40       56:56     2:02:25       39:43   12:23     2:42:08
1188  Mary Chiquet           F 45-49      50/68     2:43:55       58:14     2:04:35       37:58   12:25     2:42:33
1189  Jake Layne             M 20-24      25/31     2:43:36       53:21     1:59:55       42:57   12:26     2:42:51
1190  Jessica Rossow         F 25-29     86/116     2:44:57       52:58     2:00:42       42:18   12:27     2:42:59
1191  Amanda Keating         F 25-29     87/116     2:44:23       55:18     2:00:02       42:58   12:27     2:42:59
1192  Darnell Drake          M 50-54      59/68     2:44:58     1:01:27     2:07:21       35:43   12:27     2:43:04
1193  Myong Park             F 60-64      17/26     2:44:48       55:26     2:01:29       41:40   12:28     2:43:08
1194  Harrison Bryan         M 25-29      86/90     2:44:04       49:42     1:53:03       50:11   12:28     2:43:13
1195  Lisa Hollister         F 45-49      51/68     2:44:06       57:15     2:03:50       39:24   12:28     2:43:14
1196  Nation Kravec          F 15-19        5/6     2:44:52       56:16     2:06:29       36:52   12:29     2:43:20
1197  Marcy Haist            F 35-39     91/117     2:44:37       56:48     2:02:18       41:17   12:30     2:43:34
1198  Kelsey Hargit          F 20-24      47/63     2:44:35       53:01     1:58:31       45:06   12:30     2:43:37
1199  Satwinder Singh        M 30-34    121/127     2:45:23       53:56     1:59:09       44:49   12:31     2:43:58
1200  Shaun Hatlevig         M 35-39      82/89     2:45:48     1:01:41     2:07:28       36:40   12:32     2:44:08

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:30 PM 12/15



Fort4Fitness - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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1201  Rebekah Thomas         F 40-44     85/113     2:46:08     1:00:30     2:04:42       39:56   12:35     2:44:38
1202  Joseph Kinder          M 60-64      39/44     2:46:13       58:50     2:05:19       39:20   12:35     2:44:39
1203  Jeremy Kaylor          M 40-44      75/85     2:46:11     1:00:28     2:04:41       40:01   12:35     2:44:41
1204  Chad Olszewski         M 40-44      76/85     2:46:18       55:43     2:00:02       44:41   12:35     2:44:43
1205  Amy Mohoney            F 25-29     88/116     2:46:30       55:57     2:02:25       42:21   12:35     2:44:45
1206  Cheryl Fleming         F 55-59      30/51     2:46:57       55:13     2:03:34       41:24   12:36     2:44:57
1207  Bob Boxell             M 50-54      60/68     2:46:57       55:14     2:03:33       41:25   12:36     2:44:57
1208  Jessica Shafer         F 20-24      48/63     2:46:23       58:05     2:06:14       38:50   12:36     2:45:04
1209  Codee Colby            F 20-24      49/63     2:46:55       56:07     2:02:13       42:53   12:37     2:45:06
1210  Maddison Everhart      F 20-24      50/63     2:46:56       56:06     2:02:13       42:53   12:37     2:45:06
1211  Mallari Daley          F 30-34    124/147     2:47:01       57:02     2:02:58       42:26   12:38     2:45:23
1212  Melissa Reiff          F 40-44     86/113     2:46:48     1:04:55     2:07:43       38:05   12:40     2:45:48
1213  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/2     2:49:34       55:58     2:03:26       42:24   12:40     2:45:49
1214  Heather Soper          F 35-39     92/117     2:47:53     1:04:49     2:08:42       37:19   12:41     2:46:00
1215  Andy Deleon            M 55-59      49/57     2:47:26       55:54     1:58:50       47:12   12:41     2:46:01
1216  Andrew Bogs            M 25-29      87/90     2:48:02       55:13     2:01:35       44:29   12:41     2:46:03
1217  Lindsay Butcher        F 25-29     89/116     2:47:15       50:43     2:09:25       36:52   12:42     2:46:16
1218  Margaret Malcolm       F 65-69       6/14     2:48:07       58:57     2:06:13       40:10   12:42     2:46:22
1219  Vinay Pandey           M 40-44      77/85     2:47:32       54:49     2:00:52       45:54   12:44     2:46:46
1220  Anna McNamee           F 40-44     87/113     2:49:01     1:00:01     2:06:43       40:11   12:45     2:46:53
1221  Susan Snyder           F 55-59      31/51     2:48:43     1:02:16     2:09:37       37:31   12:46     2:47:08
1222  Abby Leon              F 30-34    125/147     2:49:10       58:17     2:04:37       42:31   12:46     2:47:08
1223  Katy Leffers           F 50-54      37/60     2:49:33       57:47     2:05:16       42:24   12:48     2:47:39
1224  Summer Allen           F 35-39     93/117     2:49:30       55:40     2:02:27       45:26   12:49     2:47:53
1225  Vanessa Deck           F 20-24      51/63     2:49:26       56:03     2:02:40       45:21   12:50     2:48:01
1226  Matthew Heyn           M 25-29      88/90     2:49:08       53:23     2:06:51       41:17   12:50     2:48:07
1227  Taylor Schoenefeld     F 15-19        6/6     2:50:04       58:30     2:01:36       46:38   12:51     2:48:13
1228  Becky Allegrini        F 60-64      18/26     2:50:07     1:03:20     2:09:42       38:34   12:51     2:48:16
1229  Melissa Rhodes         F 25-29     90/116     2:49:45       54:28     2:02:03       46:22   12:52     2:48:24
1230  Andrew Hufford         M 50-54      61/68     2:50:19       56:10     2:06:01       42:24   12:52     2:48:25
1231  Ryan Schoenefeld       M 40-44      78/85     2:50:25       58:30     2:01:35       47:00   12:53     2:48:34
1232  Julie Ball             F 35-39     94/117     2:50:13       56:26     2:03:04       45:31   12:53     2:48:34
1233  William Gansert        M 45-49      61/68     2:50:26       55:32     1:53:51       54:50   12:53     2:48:41
1234  Hailey Schmidt         F 20-24      52/63     2:50:06       57:29     2:07:18       41:38   12:54     2:48:56
1235  Alyssa Ivanson         F 30-34    126/147     2:50:27       55:55     2:03:20       45:50   12:55     2:49:09
1236  Laura Smith            F 30-34    127/147     2:50:39     1:08:06     2:07:45       41:28   12:55     2:49:13
1237  Giri Anand             M 45-49      62/68     2:51:15     1:00:08     2:07:31       41:43   12:56     2:49:14
1238  Shannon Fisher         F 35-39     95/117     2:50:50     1:02:36     2:08:05       41:13   12:56     2:49:17
1239  Traci Yohler           F 55-59      32/51     2:51:04       58:43     2:05:54       43:32   12:56     2:49:25
1240  Rebecca Ditton         F 20-24      53/63     2:50:45       58:04     2:06:22       43:05   12:57     2:49:26
1241  Brie Bramel            F 20-24      54/63     2:50:45       58:12     2:06:22       43:05   12:57     2:49:27
1242  Jen Benson             F 30-34    128/147     2:51:09     1:01:17     2:08:57       40:32   12:57     2:49:28
1243  Emily Miller           F 30-34    129/147     2:51:09     1:01:18     2:08:57       40:32   12:57     2:49:29
1244  Karen Hershberger      F 45-49      52/68     2:51:13       56:23     2:05:42       43:50   12:57     2:49:32
1245  Thomas Gallia          M 55-59      50/57     2:50:19       58:08     2:06:07       43:30   12:57     2:49:36
1246  Justin Penland         M 30-34    122/127     2:50:08       56:49     2:05:08       44:29   12:57     2:49:37
1247  Julie Warning          F 25-29     91/116     2:51:05       57:57     2:06:16       43:23   12:57     2:49:39
1248  Jitendra Mehta         M 40-44      79/85     2:51:45     1:00:05     2:07:44       42:00   12:58     2:49:44
1249  Dixie Gerber           F 40-44     88/113     2:51:53     1:02:59     2:09:11       40:50   12:59     2:50:00
1250  Maria Aguilera         F 20-24      55/63     2:52:04       57:50     2:07:07       43:15   13:01     2:50:21
1251  Donna Tratnyek         F 50-54      38/60     2:52:26       59:47     2:07:35       43:07   13:02     2:50:41
1252  Joe Warning            M 30-34    123/127     2:52:08       57:57     2:06:03       44:39   13:02     2:50:41
1253  Nicholas Forte         M 20-24      26/31     2:52:06     1:03:57     2:13:22       37:23   13:02     2:50:45
1254  Audrey Chapin          F 40-44     89/113     2:52:07     1:04:01     2:13:23       37:24   13:03     2:50:47
1255  Laura Jensen           F 25-29     92/116     2:52:30       55:24     2:06:46       44:07   13:03     2:50:53
1256  Benjamin Forte         M 15-19      10/13     2:52:23     1:03:58     2:13:23       37:38   13:04     2:51:01
1257  Jill Forte             F 50-54      39/60     2:52:23     1:04:06     2:13:26       37:37   13:04     2:51:02
1258  Mary Schantz           F 20-24      56/63     2:52:23     1:04:06     2:13:26       37:36   13:04     2:51:02
1259  Melissa Girardot       F 40-44     90/113     2:53:18       54:04     2:02:06       49:02   13:04     2:51:07
1260  Katie Larsen           F 25-29     93/116     2:55:23       56:06     2:10:18       41:04   13:05     2:51:22
1261  Jeanette Weigand       F 70-74        1/7     2:52:23     1:00:25     2:08:18       43:16   13:06     2:51:34
1262  Nichole Moore          F 35-39     96/117     2:53:44     1:02:28     2:12:03       39:37   13:07     2:51:40
1263  Boyd Mills             M 15-19      11/13     2:53:51     1:07:41     2:22:20       29:27   13:07     2:51:46
1264  Amber Foust            F 30-34    130/147     2:53:56     1:00:30     2:12:09       39:43   13:08     2:51:52
1265  Amanda Keister         F 35-39     97/117     2:53:03       55:36     2:04:57       47:12   13:09     2:52:08
1266  Huzvaak Limzerwala     M 40-44      80/85     2:54:23     1:00:13     2:09:02       43:22   13:10     2:52:23
1267  Megan Engle            F 35-39     98/117     2:54:39     1:01:22     2:09:09       43:26   13:11     2:52:35
1268  Rebecca Nelson         F 25-29     94/116     2:54:43     1:04:10     2:12:21       40:18   13:11     2:52:39
1269  Tim Hallman            M 40-44      81/85     2:54:47       50:34     2:00:47       52:04   13:12     2:52:50
1270  Lindsay Rees           F 25-29     95/116     2:54:42       59:56     2:11:04       41:52   13:12     2:52:56
1271  Cathy Busse            F 50-54      40/60     2:54:42     1:00:36     2:11:43       41:53   13:16     2:53:35
1272  Joni Wyatt             F 60-64      19/26     2:55:33     1:01:23     2:10:11       43:30   13:16     2:53:40
1273  Jenny Hanson           F 35-39     99/117     2:55:13       54:51     2:04:20       49:22   13:16     2:53:42
1274  Jason Sagan            M 45-49      63/68     2:54:40     1:00:33     2:08:41       45:03   13:16     2:53:43
1275  Susan Hadden           F 50-54      41/60     2:55:32       58:14     2:10:21       43:40   13:17     2:54:00
1276  MacK Reiff             M 15-19      12/13     2:55:40     1:04:56     2:15:10       39:30   13:20     2:54:39
1277  Angie Barchak          F 40-44     91/113     2:56:17       57:01     2:08:38       46:06   13:21     2:54:43
1278  Katie Carl             F 30-34    131/147     2:56:40     1:04:34     2:14:30       40:17   13:21     2:54:47
1279  Jennifer Yoder         F 25-29     96/116     2:56:41     1:04:35     2:14:31       40:17   13:21     2:54:47
1280  Dusty Keener           F 40-44     92/113     2:56:33       57:05     2:09:19       45:29   13:21     2:54:47
1281  Gregory Habig          M 50-54      62/68     2:55:11       54:21     2:07:36       47:15   13:21     2:54:50
1282  Brad Yarnall           M 40-44      82/85     2:55:52     1:00:13     2:11:14       43:45   13:22     2:54:59
1283  Brandi Heidl           F 20-24      57/63     2:56:37       55:20     2:03:52       51:11   13:22     2:55:02
1284  Theresa Compton        F 50-54      42/60     2:56:53     1:01:33     2:13:23       41:41   13:22     2:55:04
1285  Candace Brammer        F 40-44     93/113     2:56:38       54:57     2:04:02       51:12   13:23     2:55:13
1286  Kristen Steiner        F 55-59      33/51     2:57:01     1:04:28     2:13:15       42:03   13:23     2:55:18
1287  Anita Altman           F 55-59      34/51     2:56:54     1:01:41     2:11:27       43:56   13:24     2:55:22
1288  Angela Sparks          F 55-59      35/51     2:57:13       56:23     2:06:27       49:05   13:24     2:55:32
1289  Karra McCormick        F 30-34    132/147     2:58:00       59:39     2:11:26       44:28   13:26     2:55:53
1290  Richard Clark          M 50-54      63/68     2:57:12       56:01     2:09:57       45:57   13:26     2:55:54
1291  Drew Luginbuhl         M 20-24      27/31     2:58:04     1:04:22     2:12:55       43:06   13:27     2:56:00
1292  Betsy Kurtenbach       F 25-29     97/116     2:58:05     1:04:23     2:12:56       43:05   13:27     2:56:00
1293  Jennifer Savage        F 45-49      53/68     2:57:39       59:14     2:13:25       42:46   13:27     2:56:10
1294  Cortney Schoenle       F 25-29     98/116     2:58:18     1:06:00     2:17:05       39:15   13:28     2:56:20
1295  Krys Schoenle          F 55-59      36/51     2:58:18     1:06:00     2:17:06       39:14   13:28     2:56:20
1296  Catherine Periolat     F 45-49      54/68     2:58:24     1:04:26     2:15:19       41:26   13:30     2:56:45
1297  Tanvir Habib           M 50-54      64/68     2:59:08     1:00:09     2:09:06       48:03   13:32     2:57:08
1298  Tammy Else             F 45-49      55/68     2:59:20     1:04:23     2:14:59       42:36   13:34     2:57:34
1299  MacKenzie Haney        F 20-24      58/63     2:59:08       59:05     2:12:34       45:05   13:34     2:57:39
1300  Makayla Sainsbury      F 25-29     99/116     2:58:47       55:23     2:08:49       48:51   13:34     2:57:40
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1301  Shirley Strope         F 55-59      37/51     2:59:24     1:05:22     2:16:27       41:19   13:35     2:57:45
1302  Barbara Goes           F 60-64      20/26     2:59:24     1:05:21     2:16:27       41:19   13:35     2:57:46
1303  Stephanie Rodgers      F 35-39    100/117     3:00:06     1:04:28     2:16:53       41:18   13:37     2:58:11
1304  Allison Washington     F 30-34    133/147     3:00:07     1:04:26     2:16:54       41:19   13:37     2:58:12
1305  Meredith Gaines        F 35-39    101/117     3:00:06     1:05:20     2:17:51       40:25   13:37     2:58:16
1306  Carla Bauman           F 40-44     94/113     3:00:03     1:04:23     2:14:59       43:18   13:37     2:58:17
1307  Carmen Ballard         F 35-39    102/117     3:00:03     1:04:24     2:14:58       43:19   13:37     2:58:17
1308  Scott Jacobs           M 35-39      83/89     3:00:06     1:01:29     2:13:04       45:36   13:39     2:58:39
1309  Julie Johnson          F 35-39    103/117     3:00:36       57:56     2:06:07       52:50   13:40     2:58:57
1310  Cheryl Shaw            F 45-49      56/68     3:00:36       57:57     2:06:07       52:50   13:40     2:58:57
1311  Lisa Ernsberger        F 50-54      43/60     3:00:59     1:04:31     2:16:18       42:58   13:41     2:59:15
1312  Brenda Stephens        F 40-44     95/113     3:01:19     1:04:38     2:15:45       44:02   13:44     2:59:46
1313  Joy Dunno              F 55-59      38/51     3:01:55     1:07:41     2:22:25       37:25   13:44     2:59:50
1314  Melissa Hullinger      F 40-44     96/113     3:01:55     1:05:49     2:17:50       42:42   13:47     3:00:32
1315  Anthony Schnurr        M 55-59      51/57     3:02:08     1:04:11     2:17:39       42:54   13:47     3:00:33
1316  Robert Schnurr         M 55-59      52/57     3:02:08     1:04:13     2:17:41       42:53   13:47     3:00:33
1317  Kristal Gutmann        F 40-44     97/113     3:02:45     1:02:33     2:14:14       46:35   13:49     3:00:48
1318  Dustin Jefford         M 30-34    124/127     3:02:40     1:06:17     2:24:30       36:21   13:49     3:00:51
1319  Molly Jefford          F 25-29    100/116     3:02:46     1:06:15     2:24:32       36:25   13:49     3:00:57
1320  John Morimanno         M 40-44      83/85     3:03:12     1:05:23     2:19:09       42:03   13:50     3:01:11
1321  Alishia Garstka        F 25-29    101/116     3:03:27       58:30     2:15:03       46:39   13:53     3:01:42
1322  Nick Garstka           M 25-29      89/90     3:03:27       58:31     2:15:03       46:39   13:53     3:01:42
1323  Joseph Leffel          M 45-49      64/68     3:04:00       56:25     2:11:36       50:27   13:54     3:02:02
1324  Jeremy Zahs            M 25-29      90/90     3:04:12     1:01:36     2:13:42       48:47   13:56     3:02:28
1325  Silvia Grote           F 50-54      44/60     3:03:54     1:07:44     2:20:24       42:06   13:56     3:02:29
1326  Dean Alford            M 60-64      40/44     3:04:17     1:07:22     2:18:08       44:23   13:56     3:02:31
1327  Vickie Christen        F 65-69       7/14     3:04:38     1:07:42     2:22:22       40:11   13:57     3:02:33
1328  Tim Chandler           M 35-39      84/89     3:03:37       56:10     2:12:34       50:05   13:57     3:02:38
1329  Kelly Noble            F 30-34    134/147     3:05:05     1:02:37     2:16:22       46:42   13:59     3:03:03
1330  Julie Riddle           F 50-54      45/60     3:04:53     1:08:48     2:20:46       42:23   13:59     3:03:09
1331  Jennie Conrad          F 50-54      46/60     3:04:53     1:08:48     2:20:47       42:23   13:59     3:03:09
1332  Suzette Blanchard      F 50-54      47/60     3:05:19     1:00:31     2:14:47       48:31   14:00     3:03:17
1333  Matt Soper             M 35-39      85/89     3:05:59     1:10:34     2:22:02       42:06   14:04     3:04:07
1334  Bev Stout              F 45-49      57/68     3:05:47     1:12:16     2:24:25       40:00   14:05     3:04:25
1335  Rodney Kraner          M 45-49      65/68     3:06:22     1:07:11     2:20:27       44:08   14:06     3:04:34
1336  Tina Kraner            F 45-49      58/68     3:06:22     1:07:11     2:20:30       44:05   14:06     3:04:34
1337  Shelley Snyder         F 35-39    104/117     3:06:55     1:00:31     2:12:10       52:41   14:07     3:04:51
1338  Jassmine Reyes         F 35-39    105/117     3:06:55     1:00:30     2:12:11       52:41   14:07     3:04:51
1339  Dustin Wagner          M 30-34    125/127     3:07:00     1:04:58     2:19:17       46:09   14:10     3:05:25
1340  Mandy Wagner           F 40-44     98/113     3:07:50     1:04:35     2:17:38       48:06   14:11     3:05:44
1341  Tammy Bisel            F 45-49      59/68     3:08:20     1:05:15     2:22:15       44:03   14:14     3:06:18
1342  Virginia Conley        F 50-54      48/60     3:08:10     1:07:05     2:21:36       44:43   14:14     3:06:18
1343  Eugene Thimlar         M 45-49      66/68     3:08:24     1:04:04     2:19:10       47:13   14:14     3:06:22
1344  Crissy White           F 45-49      60/68     3:08:26     1:05:37     2:19:27       47:07   14:15     3:06:33
1345  Dianne Bustos          F 65-69       8/14     3:08:26     1:05:37     2:19:28       47:07   14:15     3:06:34
1346  Durinda Scheurich      F 50-54      49/60     3:08:45     1:07:06     2:21:38       45:15   14:16     3:06:53
1347  Marna Handley          F 65-69       9/14     3:08:38     1:09:16     2:24:08       42:47   14:17     3:06:55
1348  Debra Jacobs           F 55-59      39/51     3:09:04     1:07:22     2:20:36       46:40   14:18     3:07:15
1349  Karen Kaser            F 50-54      50/60     3:09:06     1:09:22     2:24:08       43:20   14:19     3:07:27
1350  Nathan Van Andel       M 40-44      84/85     3:09:40     1:09:39     2:23:12       44:47   14:21     3:07:58
1351  Darrell Doddridge      M 60-64      41/44     3:09:40     1:09:39     2:23:12       44:47   14:21     3:07:59
1352  Calah White            F 25-29    102/116     3:09:25     1:00:08     2:17:37       50:23   14:22     3:08:00
1353  Anthony Wenger         M 50-54      65/68     3:09:29     1:03:34     2:19:14       49:06   14:23     3:08:19
1354  Rebecca Wenger         F 20-24      59/63     3:09:31     1:03:35     2:19:15       49:07   14:23     3:08:22
1355  Lindsay Bay            F 25-29    103/116     3:10:21     1:01:27     2:10:34       58:05   14:24     3:08:38
1356  Rory Bay               M 30-34    126/127     3:10:21     1:01:27     2:16:52       51:48   14:25     3:08:39
1357  Jenna Beair            F 30-34    135/147     3:10:36     1:03:39     2:21:44       47:08   14:25     3:08:52
1358  Hannah Handley         F 30-34    136/147     3:10:43     1:03:37     2:21:44       47:16   14:26     3:08:59
1359  Kara Klinker           F 25-29    104/116     3:10:10       50:44                           14:27     3:09:12
1360  Karen Fritts           F 45-49      61/68     3:11:31     1:06:31     2:20:30       49:06   14:29     3:09:35
1361  Mike Snavley           M 50-54      66/68     3:11:30     1:09:20     2:21:24       48:14   14:29     3:09:37
1362  Johni Rasmussen        M 75-79        2/2     3:12:07     1:02:34     2:16:32       53:45   14:32     3:10:16
1363  Darrell Stalling       M 65-69      11/18     3:12:25     1:10:26     2:24:57       45:39   14:33     3:10:35
1364  Dana Raby              F 35-39    106/117     3:12:31     1:06:04     2:22:59       47:41   14:34     3:10:40
1365  Jennifer Schabbel      F 45-49      62/68     3:12:36     1:12:51     2:27:45       42:57   14:34     3:10:42
1366  Kimberly Noga          F 50-54      51/60     3:12:33     1:08:46     2:24:23       46:25   14:34     3:10:47
1367  Rebekah Meyer          F 30-34    137/147     3:12:32     1:08:39     2:25:21       45:29   14:34     3:10:50
1368  Diane Post             F 60-64      21/26     3:12:49     1:09:13     2:25:32       45:21   14:35     3:10:52
1369  Chris Heffelmire       F 40-44     99/113     3:12:15     1:04:27     2:22:58       48:00   14:35     3:10:57
1370  Erica Hughes           F 30-34    138/147     3:13:16     1:03:35     2:21:35       49:44   14:37     3:11:18
1371  Rachel McFarland       F 30-34    139/147     3:13:05     1:05:01     2:23:06       48:17   14:37     3:11:23
1372  David Martin           M 50-54      67/68     3:13:37     1:06:00     2:22:21       49:33   14:39     3:11:54
1373  Teresa Furniss         F 50-54      52/60     3:14:38     1:05:24     2:24:05       49:23   14:47     3:13:28
1374  Angela Young           F 25-29    105/116     3:15:38     1:08:39     2:26:59       47:09   14:50     3:14:07
1375  Jeanine Young          F 60-64      22/26     3:15:38     1:08:41     2:27:08       47:00   14:50     3:14:07
1376  Shari Moore            F 55-59      40/51     3:16:01     1:14:33     2:30:25       43:56   14:51     3:14:21
1377  Kimberly Brown         F 50-54      53/60     3:16:01     1:14:33     2:30:25       43:57   14:51     3:14:21
1378  Sheryl Hawkins         F 30-34    140/147     3:15:51     1:10:47     2:26:03       48:52   14:53     3:14:54
1379  Joshua Cripe           M 30-34    127/127     3:17:32     1:04:29     2:19:56       55:33   14:56     3:15:28
1380  Kathryn Schilling      F 30-34    141/147     3:17:50     1:07:31     2:25:45       50:02   14:57     3:15:46
1381  Melissa Tugsal         F 30-34    142/147     3:17:50     1:07:32     2:25:43       50:05   14:57     3:15:47
1382  Kortne Robinson        F 20-24      60/63     3:18:00     1:06:04     2:24:53       51:05   14:58     3:15:58
1383  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59      53/57     3:17:55     1:11:05     2:28:10       48:18   15:00     3:16:27
1384  Deborah Fleck          F 55-59      41/51     3:18:39     1:08:45     2:26:54       49:48   15:01     3:16:41
1385  Jennifer Jackson       F 35-39    107/117     3:18:39     1:08:46     2:26:56       49:46   15:01     3:16:41
1386  Robert Poinsatte       M 50-54      68/68     3:18:40     1:13:07     2:30:11       46:33   15:02     3:16:44
1387  Rob Slusser            M 45-49      67/68     3:18:41     1:13:09     2:30:10       46:35   15:02     3:16:45
1388  Jane Ensley            F 65-69      10/14     3:18:58     1:10:14     2:29:25       48:01   15:05     3:17:25
1389  Adam Snitzer           M 35-39      86/89     3:18:38     1:10:27     2:28:46       48:48   15:05     3:17:34
1390  Anne Reinhart          F 40-44    100/113     3:21:51     1:12:03     2:31:40       48:05   15:15     3:19:45
1391  Beth Dachenhaus        F 40-44    101/113     3:22:00     1:12:03     2:31:48       48:06   15:16     3:19:53
1392  Elizabeth Gurr         F 40-44    102/113     3:21:53     1:12:52     2:31:15       48:44   15:16     3:19:59
1393  Susan Watterud         F 40-44    103/113     3:21:53     1:12:51     2:31:17       48:43   15:16     3:19:59
1394  Kent Hart              M 55-59      54/57     3:21:44     1:02:49     2:22:08       58:02   15:17     3:20:09
1395  Tiffany Munro          F 25-29    106/116     3:22:46     1:06:46     2:27:02       53:45   15:20     3:20:47
1396  Kristen Chase          F 25-29    107/116     3:22:32     1:08:06     2:30:53       50:13   15:21     3:21:05
1397  Melanie Huhn           F 25-29    108/116     3:22:32     1:08:08     2:30:51       50:14   15:21     3:21:05
1398  Carley Matthes         F 20-24      61/63     3:23:22     1:08:31     2:32:03       49:22   15:23     3:21:24
1399  Torrey Matthes         M 20-24      28/31     3:23:22     1:08:33     2:32:04       49:21   15:23     3:21:24
1400  Janice Delee           F 40-44    104/113     3:23:54     1:15:27     2:34:31       47:15   15:25     3:21:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Emily Bush             F 40-44    105/113     3:23:54     1:15:27     2:34:31       47:16   15:25     3:21:46
1402  Carrie Boylan          F 40-44    106/113     3:24:04     1:09:50     2:32:12       49:54   15:26     3:22:06
1403  Bryce Roebel           M 35-39      87/89     3:24:54     1:10:19     2:29:14       53:37   15:30     3:22:51
1404  Ruth Ann Shively       F 50-54      54/60     3:25:06     1:13:58     2:34:42       48:37   15:32     3:23:19
1405  John Koralewski        M 40-44      85/85     3:25:46     1:10:52     2:35:45       47:51   15:33     3:23:36
1406  Candace Moore          F 30-34    143/147     3:26:00     1:08:46     2:30:46       53:19   15:35     3:24:05
1407  Bonny Jacobs           F 50-54      55/60     3:25:52     1:13:56     2:34:42       49:23   15:35     3:24:05
1408  Cheryn Whitehurst      F 35-39    108/117     3:25:59     1:08:47     2:30:45       53:21   15:35     3:24:05
1409  Dawn Zumbrun           F 55-59      42/51     3:26:09     1:13:55     2:34:41       49:40   15:36     3:24:21
1410  David Young            M 65-69      12/18     3:26:25     1:14:59     2:37:28       47:01   15:37     3:24:29
1411  Kenneth Long           M 65-69      13/18     3:26:25     1:15:00     2:37:39       46:50   15:37     3:24:29
1412  Jennifer Zimmerman     F 40-44    107/113     3:26:10     1:13:47     2:33:29       51:03   15:37     3:24:32
1413  Ben Helmkamp           M 60-64      42/44     3:26:55     1:15:42     2:35:40       49:14   15:39     3:24:53
1414  Kristi Helmkamp        F 35-39    109/117     3:26:56     1:15:41     2:35:40       49:14   15:39     3:24:53
1415  Barry Brill            M 65-69      14/18     3:26:41     1:18:25     2:38:13       46:51   15:40     3:25:03
1416  Kim Harding            F 45-49      63/68     3:27:56     1:15:31     2:37:50       48:25   15:45     3:26:14
1417  Shelly Deck            F 45-49      64/68     3:28:03     1:15:28     2:38:03       48:19   15:46     3:26:21
1418  Becky Moening          F 35-39    110/117     3:28:17     1:14:06     2:34:55       51:30   15:46     3:26:24
1419  Angie Sorg             F 35-39    111/117     3:28:18     1:14:06     2:34:56       51:30   15:46     3:26:25
1420  Kelly Ellerbrock       F 35-39    112/117     3:28:23     1:12:50     2:34:54       51:37   15:46     3:26:30
1421  Bonnie Schroeder       F 35-39    113/117     3:28:24     1:12:51     2:34:53       51:37   15:46     3:26:30
1422  Esther Bair            F 20-24      62/63     3:28:45     1:11:37     2:35:14       51:42   15:48     3:26:55
1423  Reba Fulk              F 70-74        2/7     3:29:55     1:19:24     2:41:17       46:51   15:54     3:28:07
1424  Susan Northquist       F 70-74        3/7     3:29:55     1:19:25     2:41:15       46:52   15:54     3:28:07
1425  Joe Houser             M 60-64      43/44     3:30:28     1:19:13     2:38:39       49:35   15:54     3:28:13
1426  Rachel Vitug           F 30-34    144/147     3:31:29     1:16:26     2:38:48       50:39   16:00     3:29:26
1427  Casey Lee              F 30-34    145/147     3:31:31     1:16:24     2:38:46       50:41   16:00     3:29:27
1428  Jillian Harrison       F 25-29    109/116     3:31:30     1:16:26     2:38:48       50:40   16:00     3:29:27
1429  Julia Thieme           F 55-59      43/51     3:31:35     1:19:52     2:42:44       47:04   16:01     3:29:48
1430  Eunice Wert            F 55-59      44/51     3:31:35     1:19:50     2:42:45       47:04   16:01     3:29:48
1431  James Alberding        M 65-69      15/18     3:32:33     1:13:37     2:38:20       52:20   16:05     3:30:40
1432  Linda Alberding        F 60-64      23/26     3:32:33     1:13:39     2:38:23       52:19   16:05     3:30:41
1433  Debra Fox              F 55-59      45/51     3:32:40     1:15:28     2:39:00       52:00   16:07     3:30:59
1434  Cynthia Owens          F 50-54      56/60     3:32:45     1:15:25     2:38:58       52:06   16:07     3:31:03
1435  Susan Peirce           F 65-69      11/14     3:33:05     1:19:57     2:43:25       47:50   16:08     3:31:15
1436  Heather Elder          F 45-49      65/68     3:33:28     1:10:54     2:35:45       55:34   16:08     3:31:18
1437  Katy Milledge          F 45-49      66/68     3:33:28     1:10:52     2:35:46       55:34   16:08     3:31:19
1438  Esther Turner          F 60-64      24/26     3:33:57     1:15:35     2:40:28       51:34   16:12     3:32:02
1439  Leah Meyer             F 25-29    110/116     3:33:57     1:15:37     2:40:28       51:34   16:12     3:32:02
1440  Audrey Donat           F 25-29    111/116     3:33:39     1:10:23     2:36:17       55:56   16:12     3:32:13
1441  Holly Barnett          F 25-29    112/116     3:34:17     1:10:22     2:36:18       56:33   16:15     3:32:51
1442  MacKenzie Beery        F 20-24      63/63     3:35:10     1:05:52     2:41:01       52:26   16:18     3:33:26
1443  Kris Sheets            F 40-44    108/113     3:36:26     1:18:55     2:43:07       51:13   16:22     3:34:20
1444  Stephanie Howe         F 40-44    109/113     3:36:26     1:18:56     2:43:08       51:13   16:22     3:34:21
1445  Gary Spry              M 65-69      16/18     3:36:36     1:21:39     2:45:14       49:20   16:23     3:34:33
1446  Brandi Nichter         F 25-29    113/116     3:39:39     1:11:59     2:38:45       58:56   16:37     3:37:40
1447  Steve Wert             M 55-59      55/57     3:39:49     1:19:49     2:46:25       51:34   16:39     3:37:59
1448  David Thieme           M 55-59      56/57     3:39:49     1:19:50     2:46:23       51:36   16:39     3:37:59
1449  Jeff Brill             M 60-64      44/44     3:42:20     1:20:19     2:46:40       54:03   16:51     3:40:43
1450  Robert Snow            M 65-69      17/18     3:42:28     1:21:53     2:46:38       54:22   16:53     3:41:00
1451  Timothy Billings       M 15-19      13/13     3:42:49     1:20:40     2:47:46       54:00   16:56     3:41:46
1452  Timothy Haist          M 1-14         8/8     3:42:49     1:20:42     2:47:50       53:57   16:56     3:41:46
1453  Aaron Stout            M 20-24      29/31     3:42:49     1:20:42     2:47:49       53:59   16:56     3:41:47
1454  Ted Brown              M 55-59      57/57     3:43:51     1:21:18     2:49:42       52:18   16:57     3:42:00
1455  Kerri McCaleb          F 35-39    114/117     3:47:50     1:18:54     2:48:21       57:20   17:14     3:45:40
1456  Roberta Muncy          F 55-59      46/51     3:47:43     1:21:23     2:51:20       54:34   17:15     3:45:53
1457  Elizabeth Ruediger     F 35-39    115/117     3:49:42     1:20:14     2:52:11       55:33   17:23     3:47:43
1458  Najoo Ruediger         F 50-54      57/60     3:49:42     1:20:16     2:52:11       55:33   17:23     3:47:43
1459  Angela Brumbaugh       F 40-44    110/113     3:52:11     1:23:20     2:52:21       57:44   17:34     3:50:04
1460  Carie King             F 40-44    111/113     3:52:11     1:23:20     2:52:22       57:43   17:34     3:50:05
1461  Samantha Reno          F 40-44    112/113     3:52:31     1:21:55     2:52:07       58:24   17:36     3:50:31
1462  Paula Kuruda           F 65-69      12/14     3:52:31     1:21:59     2:52:08       58:24   17:36     3:50:31
1463  Steven Uchrinscko      M 35-39      88/89     3:54:10     1:20:22     2:53:58       58:03   17:43     3:52:01
1464  Andrea Conley          F 40-44    113/113     3:54:09     1:20:22     2:53:58       58:03   17:43     3:52:01
1465  Willa Thompson         F 70-74        4/7     3:54:26     1:22:37     2:55:06       57:24   17:45     3:52:30
1466  Wilma Fuelling         F 70-74        5/7     3:54:26     1:22:35     2:55:08       57:23   17:45     3:52:30
1467  Catherine Tarka        F 50-54      58/60     3:57:05     1:27:05     2:59:24       55:32   17:56     3:54:55
1468  Vicky Eisenhut         F 65-69      13/14     3:57:05     1:27:08     2:59:23       55:33   17:56     3:54:56
1469  Cheryl Stromski        F 60-64      25/26     3:56:44     1:20:25     2:55:24       59:38   17:57     3:55:01
1470  Barbie Scrogham        F 70-74        6/7     3:56:45     1:20:29     2:55:24       59:38   17:57     3:55:01
1471  Kim Martin             F 45-49      67/68     3:56:45     1:20:24     2:55:14       59:48   17:57     3:55:02
1472  Carla Park             F 30-34    146/147     3:57:19     1:37:31     3:11:40       44:01   18:00     3:55:41
1473  Coty Fett              M 20-24      30/31     3:57:19     1:37:33                           18:00     3:55:42
1474  Phoebe Helvie          F 50-54      59/60     3:57:56     1:21:10     2:53:25     1:02:32   18:01     3:55:56
1475  Carla Alford           F 55-59      47/51     3:58:59     1:22:11     2:55:46     1:01:27   18:07     3:57:12
1476  Steve Greider          M 65-69      18/18     3:58:41     1:21:36     2:57:51       59:30   18:08     3:57:20
1477  Betty Greider          F 55-59      48/51     3:59:03     1:21:37     2:57:53       59:50   18:09     3:57:43
1478  Josiah Davenport       M 35-39      89/89     4:00:30     1:26:40     3:02:23       56:28   18:14     3:58:51
1479  Sasha Kaufman          F 30-34    147/147     3:59:58     1:17:02     2:56:33     1:02:22   18:15     3:58:55
1480  Benita Browning        F 55-59      49/51     4:01:15     1:24:27     3:02:48       56:38   18:17     3:59:25
1481  Christian Armstrong    M 20-24      31/31     4:01:45     1:26:40     3:02:21       57:45   18:20     4:00:06
1482  Mariah Heifer          F 25-29    114/116     4:01:45     1:26:40     3:02:22       57:45   18:20     4:00:06
1483  Valeri Hurst           F 45-49      68/68     4:01:38     1:22:41     3:01:57       58:43   18:23     4:00:39
1484  Lisa Ramirez           F 55-59      50/51     4:02:43     1:24:28     3:02:48       58:05   18:24     4:00:52
1485  Linda Colglazier       F 65-69      14/14     4:04:29     1:24:26     3:02:15     1:00:34   18:33     4:02:48
1486  Deborah Sladen         F 55-59      51/51     4:04:30     1:24:27     3:02:15     1:00:35   18:33     4:02:50
1487  Sarah Astorga          F 25-29    115/116     4:05:05     1:29:05     3:04:18       58:52   18:34     4:03:09
1488  Angie Gregory          F 35-39    116/117     4:05:47     1:29:37     3:05:25       58:34   18:38     4:03:58
1489  Roberta Conwell        F 50-54      60/60     4:05:47     1:29:37     3:05:26       58:33   18:38     4:03:59
1490  Nancy Louraine         F 60-64      26/26     4:09:42     1:31:41     3:07:53       59:47   18:55     4:07:39
1491  Bob Gibson             M 70-74        1/1     4:09:43     1:31:44     3:07:55       59:48   18:55     4:07:42
1492  Kayara Woods           F 25-29    116/116     4:10:15     1:31:40     3:10:11       58:04   18:57     4:08:14
1493  Patrick Scherrer       M 45-49      68/68     4:11:21     1:22:37     3:02:22     1:07:10   19:03     4:09:32
1494  Nicole Jennings        F 35-39    117/117     4:15:10     1:31:43     3:10:20     1:02:49   19:20     4:13:09
1495  Mary Heit              F 70-74        7/7     4:21:56     1:16:45     2:45:32     1:34:17   19:50     4:19:49
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